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Thu Feb 29 1:19pm ET

Week 1

ATEAM - JS

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10
Najee Harris RB PIT 6
Derrick Henry RB TEN 7
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9
Allen Lazard WR NYJ 7
Elijah Moore WR CLE 5
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10
Jake Elliott K PHI 10
Justin Tucker K BAL 13
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13
Brock Purdy QB SF 9
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 7
Javonte Williams RB DEN 9
Quentin Johnston WR LAC 5
Jaxon Smith-Njigha WR SEA 5
Travis Kelce TE KC 10
Brandon McManus K JAX 9
Detroit Lions D/STDET 9
BG - BG

Justin Fields QB CHI 13
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 5
Rachaad White RB TB 5
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 7
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 13
D.J. Moore WR CHI 13
Harrison Butker K KC 10
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13
Russell Wilson QB DEN 9
Cam Akers RB MIN 13
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10
Odell Beckham Jr. WR BAL 13
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7
Skyy Moore WR KC 10
Jason Myers K SEA 5

New Orleans Saints D/STNO 11

CCC - NEAL,ZACH,NICK

Josh Allen QB BUF 13
Jared Goff QB DET 9
Nick Chubb RB CLE 5
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11
Davante Adams WR LV 13
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10
Daniel Carlson K LV 13
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 7

Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 5

Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 10
Jordan Addison WR MIN 13

Mecole Hardman WR KC 10
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11
Jason Sanders K MIA 10
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 6

v DET
v SF

@NO
@PIT
v BUF
v CIN
@LAC
@NE
v HOU
@NYJ
@PIT
v GB

@BAL
v LV

v MIA
v LAR
v DET
@IND
@KC

v GB
@NYG
v MIA
@MIN
@CLE
v CIN
vTB
v GB
v DET
v HOU
v LV
vTB
@PIT
@NE
v HOU
@NO
v DET
v LAR
v TEN

@NYJ
@KC
v CIN
v CAR
@DEN
v LAR
v ARI
@NE
@DEN
@NYG
@NO
v LAR
vTB

v DET
vTB

v DET
v JAX
@LAC
v SF

18.00
5.00
13.00
28.00
5.00
7.00
8.00
68.00
14.00
9.00
16.00
9.00
5.00
7.00
1.00
2.00
0.00
20.00
18.00

14.00
4.00
23.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
33.00
3.00
26.00
27.00
11.00
7.00
1.00
1.00
4.00
7.00
1.00
26.00
23.00

5.00
15.00
15.00
17.00

7.00

1.00

4.00

9.00
10.00
67.00
-3.00

2.00

9.00

1.00
23.00

0.00
26.00
42.00

9.00
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LUBANG - DBGLT

Lamar Jackson QB BAL
Deshaun Watson QB CLE
Aaron Jones RB GB
Raheem Mostert RB MIA
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Diontae Johnson WR PIT
Deebo Samuel WR SF
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET
Tyler Bass K BUF
New York Jets D/ST NYJ
Kenny Pickett QB PIT
Breece Hall RB NYJ
Miles Sanders RB CAR
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE
Marquise Brown WR ARI
Cooper Kupp WR LAR
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN
Riley Patterson K JAX
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA
PJ - PJTA

Jalen Hurts QB PHI
Geno Smith QB SEA
Travis Etienne RB JAX
Christian McCaffrey RB SF
Keenan Allen WR LAC
Gabriel Davis WR BUF
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Evan McPherson K CIN
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI
Daniel Jones QB NYG
James Conner RB ARI
Dalvin Cook RB BAL
Jonathan Taylor RB IND
Zay Flowers WR BAL
Rashee Rice WR KC
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC
Jake Moody K SF
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA
QUACK - ROY

Justin Herbert QB LAC
Aaron Rodgers QB NYJ
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET
Joe Mixon RB CIN
A.J. Brown WR PHI
Calvin Ridley WR JAX
Courtland Sutton WR DEN
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ
Greg Zuerlein K NYJ
Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC
Anthony Richardson QB IND
Tank Bigsby RB JAX
James Cook RB BUF
Alvin Kamara RB NO
Brandin Cooks WR DAL
Jayden Reed WR GB
Mark Andrews TE BAL
Matt Gay K IND

Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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v HOU
v CIN
@CHI
@LAC
@NYJ
v SF
@PIT
@KC
@NYJ
v BUF
v SF

v BUF
@ATL
v PHI
@WAS
@SEA
vTB
@IND
@LAC

@NE
v LAR
@IND
@PIT
v MIA
@NYJ
@NYG
v LAR
@CLE
@NE
v DAL
@WAS
v HOU
v JAX
v HOU
v DET
v DET
@PIT
v LAR

v MIA
v BUF
@KC
@CLE
@NE
@IND
v LV
v BUF
v BUF
v DET
v JAX
@IND
@NYJ
v TEN
@NYG
@CHI
v HOU
v JAX
@CLE

2.00
18.00
34.00
10.00
16.00

5.00

7.00
12.00
49.00
30.00

8.00
18.00

8.00
10.00

6.00

0.00

4.00

3.00

6.00

8.00
5.00
23.00
63.00
9.00
4.00
8.00
9.00
13.00
31.00
0.00
8.00
7.00
0.00
9.00
7.00
5.00
47.00
0.00

19.00
0.00
7.00
8.00
8.00

16.00
8.00
8.00

37.00
5.00

27.00
3.00
7.00
0.00
3.00
5.00
0.00
3.00

12.00
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TC-TC

Joe Burrow QB CIN 7 @CLE 0.00 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 13 vTB 42.00 *
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 13 v HOU 9.00 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 vDET 7.00 *
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA 5 VLAR 8.00 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5 @MIN 19.00 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 7 @CLE 0.00 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 5 vMIA 5.00 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 11 vCAR 19.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 @PIT 33.00 *
Jordan Love QB GB 6 @CHI 32.00
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 10 @NE 8.00
David Montgomery RB DET 9 @KC 12.00
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 vARI 4.00

K.J. Osborn WR MIN 13 vTB 4.00
George Pickens WR PIT 6 VSF 4.00
Christian Watson WR GB 6 @CHI 0.00
Cameron Dicker K LAC 5 vMIA 32.00
Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 5 vCIN 38.00
VVV - VWV

Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 9 @IND 21.00 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 10 @LAC 70.00 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13 v DAL 8.00 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 @NYG 17.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 @LAC 73.00 *
Christian Kirk WR JAX 9 @IND 1.00 *
Chris Olave WR NO 11 vTEN 14.00 *
Kadarius Toney WR KC 10 vDET 1.00 *
Graham Gano K NYG 13 v DAL -6.00 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/STJAX 9 @IND 17.00 *
Derek Carr QB NO 11 vTEN 33.00
Damien Harris RB BUF 13 @NYJ 3.00
Josh Jacobs RB LV 13 @DEN 8.00
Deuce Vaughn RB DAL 7 @NYG 1.00
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 7 @CLE 1.00
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 vLV 0.00
Drake London WR ATL 11 vCAR 0.00
Greg Joseph K MIN 13 vTB 10.00
New England Patriots D/ST NE 11 v PHI 9.00
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Week 2

ATEAM - JS

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10
Najee Harris RB PIT 6
Derrick Henry RB TEN 7
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9
Elijah Moore WR CLE 5
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10
Travis Kelce TE KC 10
Jake Elliott K PHI 10
Justin Tucker K BAL 13
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13
Brock Purdy QB SF 9
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 7
Javonte Williams RB DEN 9
Quentin Johnston WR LAC 5
Allen Lazard WR NYJ 7
Jaxon Smith-Njigpha WR SEA 5
Brandon McManus K JAX 9
Detroit Lions D/STDET 9
BG - BG

Justin Fields QB CHI 13
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9
Rachaad White RB TB 5
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 7
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 13
D.J. Moore WR CHI 13
Harrison Butker K KC 10
New Orleans Saints D/STNO 11
Russell Wilson QB DEN 9
Cam Akers RB MIN 13
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 5
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10
Odell Beckham Jr. WR BAL 13
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5
Skyy Moore WR KC 10
Jason Myers K SEA 5

Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13

CCC - NEAL,ZACH,NICK

Josh Allen QB BUF 13
Jared Goff QB DET 9
Nick Chubb RB CLE 5
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11
Davante Adams WR LV 13
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5
Michael PittmanJr.  WR IND 11
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10
Daniel Carlson K LV 13
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 7

Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 5

Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 10
Jordan Addison WR MIN 13
Mecole Hardman WR KC 10
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14
Jason Sanders K MIA 10

Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 6

@JIAX
v CLE
v LAC
@LAR
@PIT
@NE
@JIAX
v MIN
@CIN
v LV
@LAR
@TB
v IND
v WAS
@TEN
@DAL
@DET
v KC
v SEA

@TB
v NYJ
@LAR
v CHI
v BAL
v LAC
@PHI
@TB
@JIAX
@CAR
v WAS
@PHI
@TEN
v MIN
@CIN
@PIT
@JIAX
@DET
@CIN

v LV

v SEA
@PIT
v GB
@BUF
@DET
@HOU
v MIN
@BUF
v NYJ
v LAC
@DET
@PHI
@JIAX
@PHI
@JIAX
@DEN
@NE
v CLE

35.00
5.00
14.00
5.00
5.00
9.00
7.00
33.00
32.00
22.00
13.00
7.00
5.00
7.00
1.00
3.00
4.00
36.00
2.00

13.00
20.00
0.00
15.00
4.00
4.00
30.00
12.00
14.00
24.00
68.00
0.00
0.00
44.00
3.00
9.00
11.00
6.00
5.00

27.00
53.00
7.00
21.00
17.00
14.00
6.00
46.00
17.00
33.00
25.00
4.00
2.00
3.00
36.00
1.00
18.00
5.00
39.00

LUBANG - DBGLT

* Lamar Jackson QB BAL
* Deshaun Watson QB CLE
* Breece Hall RB NYJ
* Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE
* Marquise Brown WR ARI
* Stefon Diggs WR BUF
* Deebo Samuel WR SF
* Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET
* Tyler Bass K BUF
* New York Jets D/ST NYJ
Kenny Pickett QB PIT
Aaron Jones RB GB
Raheem Mostert RB MIA
Miles Sanders RB CAR
Diontae Johnson WR PIT
Cooper Kupp WR LAR
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN
Riley Patterson K JAX
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA
PJ - PJTA
* Jalen Hurts QB PHI
* Geno Smith QB SEA
* Travis Etienne RB JAX
* Christian McCaffrey RB SF
* Keenan Allen WR LAC
* Zay Flowers WR BAL
* CeeDee Lamb WR DAL
* D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
* Jake Moody K SF
* Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI
Daniel Jones QB NYG
James Conner RB ARI
Dalvin Cook RB BAL
Jonathan Taylor RB IND
Gabriel Davis WR BUF
Rashee Rice WR KC
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC
Evan McPherson K CIN
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA
QUACK - ROY
* Justin Herbert QB LAC
* Anthony Richardson QB IND
* James Cook RB BUF
* Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET
* Joe Mixon RB CIN
* A.J. Brown WR PHI
* Calvin Ridley WR JAX
* Garrett Wilson WR NYJ
* Matt Gay K IND
* Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC
Aaron Rodgers QB NYJ
Tank Bigsby RB JAX
Alvin Kamara RB NO
Brandin Cooks WR DAL
Jayden Reed WR GB
Courtland Sutton WR DEN
Mark Andrews TE BAL
Greg Zuerlein K NYJ

Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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@CIN
@PIT
@DAL
v MIA
vNYG
v LV
@LAR
v SEA
v LV
@DAL
v CLE
@ATL
@NE
v NO
v CLE
v SF
@PHI
v KC
@NE

v MIN
@DET
v KC
@LAR
@TEN
@CIN
v NYJ
@DET
@LAR
v MIN
@ARI
vNYG
@CIN
@HOU
v LV
@JIAX
@JIAX
v BAL
@DET

@TEN
@HOU
v LV

v SEA
v BAL
v MIN
v KC
@DAL
@HOU
@JIAX
@DAL
v KC
@CAR
v NYJ
@ATL
v WAS
@CIN
@DAL
v BAL

25.00
9.00
1.00

10.00

10.00
7.00

19.00
9.00

13.00
2.00

31.00
0.00

41.00
6.00
0.00
0.00

15.00

16.00

22.00

35.00
40.00
5.00
24.00
26.00
8.00
20.00
8.00
39.00
13.00
52.00
16.00
-1.00
0.00
14.00
2.00
2.00
11.00
25.00

40.00
20.00
20.00
6.00
10.00
3.00
4.00
37.00
20.00
23.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
12.00
7.00
9.00
0.00
0.00
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TC-TC

Joe Burrow QB CIN 7 VvBAL 14.00 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 13 @PHI 65.00 *
David Montgomery RB DET 9 vSEA 9.00 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @JAX 7.00 *
Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA 5 @DET 15.00 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5 Vv CHI 55.00 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 7 vBAL 17.00 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 5 @TEN 10.00 *
Cameron Dicker K LAC 5 @TEN 33.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 @LAR 8.00 *
Jordan Love QB GB 6 @ATL 24.00

J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 13 @CIN 0.00
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 10 v MIN 0.00
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 @DEN 3.00

K.J. Osborn WR MIN 13 @PHI 8.00
George Pickens WR PIT 6 VvCLE 48.00
Christian Watson WR GB 6 @ATL 0.00
Younghoe Koo K ATL 11 vGB 40.00
Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 5 @PIT 14.00
VVV - VWV

Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 9 vKC 8.00 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 10 @NE 13.00 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13 @ARI 18.00 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 13 @BUF 6.00 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 vNYJ 14.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 @NE 8.00 *
Christian Kirk WR JAX 9 VvKC 12.00 *
Chris Olave WR NO 11 @CAR 9.00 *
Greg Joseph K MIN 13 @PHI 400 *
New England Patriots D/ST NE 11 vMIA 5.00 *
Derek Carr QB NO 11 @CAR 7.00
Damien Harris RB BUF 13 vLV 8.00
Deuce Vaughn RB DAL 7 vNYJ 4.00
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 7 vBAL 6.00
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 vWAS 3.00
Drake London WR ATL 11 vGB 11.00
Kadarius Toney WR KC 10 @JAX 5.00
Graham Gano K NYG 13 @ARI 16.00
Jacksonville Jaguars D/STJAX 9 vKC 16.00
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Week 3

ATEAM - JS

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10
Najee Harris RB PIT 6
Derrick Henry RB TEN 7
Javonte Williams RB DEN 9
Elijah Moore WR CLE 5
Jaxon Smith-Njigha WR SEA 5
Travis Kelce TE KC 10
Jake Elliott K PHI 10
Justin Tucker K BAL 13
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13
Brock Purdy QB SF 9
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 7
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9
Quentin Johnston WR LAC 5
Allen Lazard WR NYJ 7
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10
Brandon McManus K JAX 9
Detroit Lions D/STDET 9
BG - BG

Justin Fields QB CHI 13
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10
Rachaad White RB TB 5
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 7
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 13
D.J. Moore WR CHI 13
Harrison Butker K KC 10
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13
Russell Wilson QB DEN 9
Cam Akers RB MIN 13
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 5
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9
Odell Beckham Jr. WR BAL 13
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7
Skyy Moore WR KC 10
Jason Myers K SEA 5

New Orleans Saints D/STNO 11

CCC - NEAL,ZACH,NICK

Josh Allen QB BUF 13
Jared Goff QB DET 9
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11
Davante Adams WR LV 13
Jordan Addison WR MIN 13
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10
Daniel Carlson K LV 13
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 7
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 5
Nick Chubb RB CLE 5
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 10
Mecole Hardman WR KC 10
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11
Jason Sanders K MIA 10

Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 6

v CHI
@LVv
@CLE
@MIA
v TEN
v CAR
v CHI
@TB
v IND
@WAS
vNYG
@KC
@JIAX
vNYG
@MIN
v NE
v DEN
v HOU
v ATL

@KC
@ARI
@TB
v PHI
v LAR
v TEN
v LAC
@KC
v CHI
v IND
@MIA
v LAC
@MIN
vNYG
v IND
@CLE
v CHI
v CAR
@GB

@WAS
v ATL
v LAC
@DET
v PIT
v LAC
v CAR
@TB
v PIT
@ARI
@CLE
v CAR
v TEN
v CHI
v CHI
v BUF
@BAL
v DEN
@LVv

26.00
7.00
2.00
8.00
2.00
1.00

11.00

34.00

19.00

62.00

41.00
2.00

11.00
0.00
1.00
4.00
0.00
8.00

39.00

5.00
18.00
17.00

4.00
20.00
34.00
44.00

9.00
33.00
20.00
32.00

0.00

0.00

6.00

0.00

5.00

5.00
66.00
13.00

26.00
29.00
14.00
7.00
59.00
6.00
6.00
3.00
9.00
4.00
1.00
5.00
0.00
11.00
0.00
5.00
8.00
10.00
25.00
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LUBANG - DBGLT

Lamar Jackson QB BAL
Deshaun Watson QB CLE
Raheem Mostert RB MIA
Miles Sanders RB CAR
Marquise Brown WR ARI
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Deebo Samuel WR SF
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET
Tyler Bass K BUF
New York Jets D/ST NYJ
Kenny Pickett QB PIT
Breece Hall RB NYJ
Aaron Jones RB GB
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE
Diontae Johnson WR PIT
Cooper Kupp WR LAR
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN
Riley Patterson K JAX
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA
PJ - PJTA

Jalen Hurts QB PHI
Geno Smith QB SEA
Travis Etienne RB JAX
Christian McCaffrey RB SF
Keenan Allen WR LAC
Zay Flowers WR BAL
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Jake Moody K SF
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI
Daniel Jones QB NYG
James Conner RB ARI
Dalvin Cook RB BAL
Jonathan Taylor RB IND
Gabriel Davis WR BUF
Rashee Rice WR KC
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC
Evan McPherson K CIN
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA
QUACK - ROY

Justin Herbert QB LAC
James Cook RB BUF
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET
Joe Mixon RB CIN
A.J. Brown WR PHI
Calvin Ridley WR JAX
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ
Matt Gay K IND
Greg Zuerlein K NYJ
Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC
Anthony Richardson QB IND
Aaron Rodgers QB NYJ
Tank Bigsby RB JAX
Alvin Kamara RB NO
Brandin Cooks WR DAL
Jayden Reed WR GB
Courtland Sutton WR DEN
Mark Andrews TE BAL

Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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v IND
v TEN
v DEN
@SEA
v DAL
@WAS
vNYG
v ATL
@WAS
v NE
@LVv

v NE

v NO
@NYJ
@LVv
@CIN
v LAC
v HOU
v DEN

@TB
v CAR
v HOU
vNYG
@MIN
v IND
@ARI
v CAR
vNYG
@TB
@SF
v DAL
v IND
@BAL
@WAS
v CHI
v CHI
v LAR
v CAR

@MIN
@WAS
v ATL
v LAR
@TB
v HOU
v NE
@BAL
v NE
v CHI
@BAL
v NE
v HOU
@GB
@ARI
v NO
@MIA
v IND
v LAR

25.00
39.00
39.00
11.00
11.00
14.00
29.00
13.00
48.00
8.00
42.00
3.00
0.00
7.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
22.00
11.00

27.00
18.00
14.00
17.00
68.00
6.00
7.00
14.00
31.00
38.00
0.00
16.00
4.00
0.00
20.00
6.00
4.00
70.00
8.00

62.00
12.00
9.00
16.00
18.00
4.00
5.00
93.00
21.00
25.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
0.00
2.00
7.00
12.00
4.00
26.00
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Thu Feb 29 1:19pm ET

- Fantasy
Spovts

TC-TC

Joe Burrow QB CIN 7 VLAR 9.00 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 13 vLAC 69.00 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 v CHI 13.00 *
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA 5 VvCAR 2400 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5 VvPHI 10.00 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 7 VLAR 3.00 *
George Pickens WR PIT 6 @LV 8.00 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 5 @MIN 36.00 *
Cameron Dicker K LAC 5 @MIN 1.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 VNYG 35.00 *
Jordan Love QB GB 6 VvNO 22.00

J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 13 VvIND 0.00
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 10 @TB 6.00
David Montgomery RB DET 9 VATL 0.00
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 vBUF 3.00

K.J. Osborn WR MIN 13 vLAC 20.00
Christian Watson WR GB 6 VvNO 0.00
Younghoe Koo K ATL 11 @DET 21.00
Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 5 VvTEN 42.00
VVV - VWV

Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 9 vHOU 22.00 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 10 vDEN 59.00 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 13 vPIT 9.00 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 @ARI 16.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 vDEN 57.00 *
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 @MIA 9.00 *
Christian Kirk WR JAX 9 vHOU 18.00 *
Chris Olave WR NO 11 @GB 12.00 *
Greg Joseph K MIN 13 vLAC 11.00 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/STJAX 9 vHOU 0.00 *
Derek Carr QB NO 11 @GB 4.00
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13 @SF 0.00
Damien Harris RB BUF 13 @WAS 2.00
Deuce Vaughn RB DAL 7 @ARI 0.00
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 7 VLAR 4.00
Drake London WR ATL 11 @DET 4.00
Kadarius Toney WR KC 10 v CHI 0.00
Graham Gano K NYG 13 @SF 36.00

New England Patriots D/ST NE 11 @NYJ 34.00
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Week 4

ATEAM - JS

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10
Najee Harris RB PIT 6
Derrick Henry RB TEN 7
Javonte Williams RB DEN 9
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10
Travis Kelce TE KC 10
Jake Elliott K PHI 10
Justin Tucker K BAL 13
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13
Brock Purdy QB SF 9
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 7
Quentin Johnston WR LAC 5
Allen Lazard WR NYJ 7
Elijah Moore WR CLE 5
Jaxon Smith-Njigpha WR SEA 5
Brandon McManus K JAX 9
Detroit Lions D/STDET 9
BG - BG

Dak Prescott QB DAL 7
Russell Wilson QB DEN 9
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10
Rachaad White RB TB 5
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 7
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 13
D.J. Moore WR CHI 13
Harrison Butker K KC 10
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13
Justin Fields QB CHI 13
Cam Akers RB MIN 13
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 5
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9
Odell Beckham Jr. WR BAL 13
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7
Skyy Moore WR KC 10
Jason Myers K SEA 5

New Orleans Saints D/STNO 11

CCC - NEAL,ZACH,NICK

Josh Allen QB BUF 13
Jared Goff QB DET 9
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11
Davante Adams WR LV 13
Jordan Addison WR MIN 13
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10
Daniel Carlson K LV 13
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 7
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 5
Nick Chubb RB CLE 5
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 10
Mecole Hardman WR KC 10
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11
Jason Sanders K MIA 10

Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 6

@NYJ
@HOU
v CIN
@CHI
v ARI
@BUF
@NYJ
v WAS
@CLE
v MIA
v ARI
v DEN
v PIT
v LV

v KC

v BAL
@NYG
v ATL
@GB

v NE
@CHI
v WAS
@NO
@TEN
v BAL
@CAR
v DEN
@NYJ
@CLE
v DEN
@CAR
v LV

v ARI
@CLE
v CIN
@NYJ
@NYG
vTB

v MIA
@GB
@CAR
@JIAX
@LAC
@CAR
@NYG
v WAS
@LAC
v NE

v CIN
@NYG
v BAL
@NYJ
@NYJ
@PHI
v LAR
@BUF
@HOU

20.00
12.00
33.00
1.00
20.00
5.00
6.00
66.00
4.00
14.00
23.00
18.00
12.00
2.00
11.00
2.00
1.00
50.00
21.00

20.00
27.00
13.00
9.00
8.00
2.00
25.00
30.00
34.00
39.00
53.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
7.00
2.00
12.00
5.00

75.00
15.00
11.00
16.00
8.00
0.00
6.00
8.00
10.00
49.00
15.00
5.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
9.00
4.00
2.00
0.00

E O . EE N T
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LUBANG - DBGLT

Lamar Jackson QB BAL
Kenny Pickett QB PIT
Aaron Jones RB GB
Raheem Mostert RB MIA
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Deebo Samuel WR SF
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN
Tyler Bass K BUF
New York Jets D/ST NYJ
Deshaun Watson QB CLE
Breece Hall RB NYJ
Miles Sanders RB CAR
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE
Marquise Brown WR ARI
Diontae Johnson WR PIT
Cooper Kupp WR LAR
Riley Patterson K JAX
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA
PJ - PJTA

Jalen Hurts QB PHI
Geno Smith QB SEA
Travis Etienne RB JAX
Christian McCaffrey RB SF
Keenan Allen WR LAC
Gabriel Davis WR BUF
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Jake Moody K SF
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI
Daniel Jones QB NYG
James Conner RB ARI
Dalvin Cook RB BAL
Jonathan Taylor RB IND
Zay Flowers WR BAL
Rashee Rice WR KC
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC
Evan McPherson K CIN
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA
QUACK - ROY

Justin Herbert QB LAC
Anthony Richardson QB IND
James Cook RB BUF
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET
Joe Mixon RB CIN
A.J. Brown WR PHI
Calvin Ridley WR JAX
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ
Matt Gay K IND
Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC
Aaron Rodgers QB NYJ
Tank Bigsby RB JAX
Alvin Kamara RB NO
Brandin Cooks WR DAL
Jayden Reed WR GB
Courtland Sutton WR DEN
Mark Andrews TE BAL
Greg Zuerlein K NYJ

Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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@CLE
@HOU
v DET
@BUF
v MIA
v ARI
@GB
@CAR
v MIA
v KC

v BAL
v KC

v MIN
@DAL
@SF
@HOU
@IND
v ATL
@BUF

v WAS
@NYG
v ATL
v ARI
v LV

v MIA
v NE
@NYG
v ARI
v WAS
v SEA
@SF
@CLE
v LAR
@CLE
@NYJ
@NYJ
@TEN
@NYG

v LV
v LAR
v MIA
@GB
@TEN
v WAS
v ATL
v KC
v LAR
@NYJ
v KC
v ATL
vTB

v NE
v DET
@CHI
@CLE
v KC
@TEN

22.00
-1.00
2.00
2.00
54.00
1.00
18.00
3.00
38.00
20.00
0.00
8.00
4.00
4.00
10.00
0.00
0.00
28.00
4.00

60.00
4.00
8.00

40.00
8.00

15.00

14.00
8.00
5.00

12.00
6.00
7.00
3.00
0.00
6.00
4.00
1.00
8.00

78.00

19.00
31.00
12.00
6.00
8.00
75.00
16.00
6.00
-2.00
7.00
0.00
1.00
10.00
3.00
8.00
11.00
20.00
10.00
9.00

EE O . EE N .
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Thu Feb 29 1:19pm ET

- Fantasy
Spovts

TC-TC

Joe Burrow QB CIN 7 @TEN 2.00 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 13 @CAR 8.00 *
David Montgomery RB DET 9 @GB 30.00 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @NYJ 39.00 *
Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA 5 @NYG 12.00 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5 @NO 4.00 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 7 @TEN 200 *
Christian Watson WR GB 6 VvDET 7.00 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 11 @JAX 1.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 VARI 10.00 *
Jordan Love QB GB 6 VvDET 15.00

J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 13 @CLE 0.00
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 10 vWAS 5.00
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 @PHI 7.00

K.J. Osborn WR MIN 13 @CAR 2.00
George Pickens WR PIT 6 @HOU 3.00
Mike Williams WR LAC 5 vLV 0.00
Cameron Dicker K LAC 5 vLV 15.00
Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 5 vBAL 9.00
VVV - VWV

Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 9 VATL 22.00 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 10 @BUF 20.00 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 13 @LAC 19.00 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 VvNE 7.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 @BUF 8.00 *
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 @CHI 6.00 *
Christian Kirk WR JAX 9 VATL 9.00 *
Chris Olave WR NO 11 vTB 1.00 *
Graham Gano K NYG 13 v SEA 20.00 *
New England Patriots D/ST NE 11 @DAL 6.00 *
Derek Carr QB NO 11 vTB 0.00
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13 v SEA 0.00
Damien Harris RB BUF 13 v MIA 3.00
Deuce Vaughn RB DAL 7 VvNE 2.00
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 7 @TEN 3.00
Drake London WR ATL 11 @JAX 11.00
Kadarius Toney WR KC 10 @NYJ 3.00
Greg Joseph K MIN 13 @CAR 3.00

Jacksonville Jaguars D/STJAX 9 VATL 50.00
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Week 5

ATEAM - JS

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10
Najee Harris RB PIT 6
Derrick Henry RB TEN 7
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 7
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10
Travis Kelce TE KC 10
Jake Elliott K PHI 10
Justin Tucker K BAL 13
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13
Brock Purdy QB SF 9
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13
Javonte Williams RB DEN 9
Quentin Johnston WR LAC 5
Allen Lazard WR NYJ 7
Elijah Moore WR CLE 5
Jaxon Smith-Njigpha WR SEA 5
Brandon McManus K JAX 9
Detroit Lions D/STDET 9
BG - BG

Justin Fields QB CHI 13
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7
Cam Akers RB MIN 13
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 7
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 13
D.J. Moore WR CHI 13
Harrison Butker K KC 10
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13
Russell Wilson QB DEN 9
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 5
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9
Rachaad White RB TB 5
Odell Beckham Jr. WR BAL 13
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5
Skyy Moore WR KC 10
Jason Myers K SEA 5

New Orleans Saints D/STNO 11

CCC - NEAL,ZACH,NICK

Josh Allen QB BUF 13
Jared Goff QB DET 9
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11
Davante Adams WR LV 13
Jordan Addison WR MIN 13
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10
Daniel Carlson K LV 13
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 7
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 5
Nick Chubb RB CLE 5
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 10
Mecole Hardman WR KC 10
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11
Jason Sanders K MIA 10

Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 6

@MIN
v BAL
@IND
@ATL
v DAL
vNYG
@MIN
@LAR
@PIT
v JAX
v DAL
@WAS
v NYJ

@DEN

@BUF
v CAR

@WAS
@SF

v KC
@LAR
@ARI
@IND
v KC
@WAS
@MIN
@PIT
v NYJ

v DAL
@PIT
@MIN

@NE

v JAX
v CAR
v KC
v HOU
v GB
v KC
v CHI
@LAR
v GB
@SF
@IND

@MIN
@MIN

v TEN
vNYG
v BAL

22.00
5.00
7.00
9.00
6.00
8.00

11.00

30.00
9.00

16.00

36.00
8.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
0.00

18.00

11.00

55.00
4.00
3.00

11.00

81.00

18.00
3.00

97.00

31.00

17.00

19.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
2.00
0.00

57.00

50.00
32.00
9.00
8.00
5.00
11.00
5.00
1.00
4.00
5.00
13.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
20.00
35.00
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LUBANG - DBGLT

Lamar Jackson QB BAL
Kenny Pickett QB PIT
Breece Hall RB NYJ
Raheem Mostert RB MIA
Marquise Brown WR ARI
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Cooper Kupp WR LAR
Deebo Samuel WR SF
Tyler Bass K BUF
New York Jets D/ST NYJ
Deshaun Watson QB CLE
Aaron Jones RB GB
Miles Sanders RB CAR
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE
Diontae Johnson WR PIT
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN
Riley Patterson K JAX
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA
PJ - PJTA

Jalen Hurts QB PHI
James Conner RB ARI
Travis Etienne RB JAX
Christian McCaffrey RB SF
Gabriel Davis WR BUF
Zay Flowers WR BAL
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL
Evan McPherson K CIN
Jake Moody K SF
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI
Daniel Jones QB NYG
Geno Smith QB SEA
Dalvin Cook RB BAL
Jonathan Taylor RB IND
Keenan Allen WR LAC
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Rashee Rice WR KC
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA
QUACK - ROY

Anthony Richardson QB IND
James Cook RB BUF
Alvin Kamara RB NO
Joe Mixon RB CIN
A.J. Brown WR PHI
Calvin Ridley WR JAX
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ
Matt Gay K IND
Greg Zuerlein K NYJ
Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC
Justin Herbert QB LAC
Aaron Rodgers QB NYJ
Tank Bigsby RB JAX
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET
Brandin Cooks WR DAL
Jayden Reed WR GB
Courtland Sutton WR DEN
Mark Andrews TE BAL

Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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@PIT
v BAL
@DEN
vNYG
v CIN
v JAX
v PHI
v DAL
v JAX
@DEN

@LVv
@DET
v NO
v BAL
v CAR
v KC
@BUF
vNYG

@LAR
v CIN

@BUF
v DAL
v JAX
@PIT

@SF

@ARI
v DAL
@LAR
@MIA

@PIT
v TEN

@MIN
@MIN

v TEN
v JAX

@NE

@ARI

@LAR
@BUF
@DEN
v TEN
@DEN
@MIN

@DEN
@BUF
v CAR
@SF
@LVv
v NYJ
@PIT
@ARI

9.00
25.00
73.00
13.00
19.00
21.00
14.00

9.00

2.00
39.00

0.00

0.00

1.00

3.00

0.00

0.00

6.00

6.00
22.00

41.00
5.00
45.00
10.00
18.00
8.00
5.00
36.00
6.00
21.00
4.00
0.00
3.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
8.00
2.00
0.00

1.00
3.00
14.00
11.00
16.00
18.00
6.00
38.00
54.00
9.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
2.00
1.00
2.00
7.00
21.00
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Minden Fantasy Football 2023 Rosters

Thu Feb 29 1:19pm ET

- Fantasy
Spovts

TC-TC

Joe Burrow QB CIN 7 @ARI 54.00 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 13 vKC 23.00 *
David Montgomery RB DET 9 vCAR 34.00 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @MIN 11.00 *
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 v CHI 3.00 *
K.J. Osborn WR MIN 13 vKC 5.00 *
George Pickens WR PIT 6 VvBAL 38.00 *
Christian Watson WR GB 6 @LV 10.00 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 11 vHOU 25.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 vDAL 38.00 *
Jordan Love QB GB 6 @LV 0.00

J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 13 @PIT 0.00
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 10 @LAR 3.00
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA 5 0.00
Mike Evans WR TB 5 0.00

Tee Higgins WR CIN 7 @ARI 0.00
Mike Williams WR LAC 5 0.00
Cameron Dicker K LAC 5 0.00
Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 5 0.00
VVV - VWV

Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 9 @BUF 30.00 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 10 vNYG 48.00 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 13 vGB 13.00 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 @SF 4.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 vNYG 70.00 *
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 VvNYJ 5.00 *
Christian Kirk WR JAX 9 @BUF 9.00 *
Chris Olave WR NO 11 @NE 6.00 *
Greg Joseph K MIN 13 vKC 26.00 *
New England Patriots D/ST NE 11 vNO 400 *
Derek Carr QB NO 11 @NE 12.00
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13 @MIA 0.00
Damien Harris RB BUF 13 vJAX 2.00
Deuce Vaughn RB DAL 7 @SF 2.00
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 7 @ARI 4.00
Drake London WR ATL 11 vHOU 8.00
Kadarius Toney WR KC 10 @MIN 4.00
Graham Gano K NYG 13 @MIA 46.00

Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAX 9 @BUF 8.00
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Week 6

ATEAM - JS

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10
Derrick Henry RB TEN 7
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 7
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10
Travis Kelce TE KC 10
Jake Elliott K PHI 10
Justin Tucker K BAL 13
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13
Brock Purdy QB SF 9
Najee Harris RB PIT 6
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13
Javonte Williams RB DEN 9
Allen Lazard WR NYJ 7
Elijah Moore WR CLE 5
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9
Brandon McManus K JAX 9
Detroit Lions D/STDET 9
BG - BG

Justin Fields QB CHI 13
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 5
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 7
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7
D.J. Moore WR CHI 13
Harrison Butker K KC 10
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7
Cam Akers RB MIN 13
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9
Rachaad White RB TB 5
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 13
Skyy Moore WR KC 10
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10
Jason Myers K SEA 5

New Orleans Saints D/STNO 11

CCC - NEAL,ZACH,NICK

Josh Allen QB BUF 13
Jared Goff QB DET 9
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10
Davante Adams WR LV 13
Jordan Addison WR MIN 13
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10
Daniel Carlson K LV 13
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 7
Devon Achane RB MIA 10
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 10
Mecole Hardman WR KC 10
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11
Jason Sanders K MIA 10

Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 6

v DEN
v BAL
v NO

@CLE
v ARI

v CAR
v DEN
@NYJ
@TEN
vNYG
@CLE

v MIN
@KC
v PHI
v SF
@TB
v IND
@TB

v MIN
@LAC
v DAL
@NYJ
v SEA
v SF
v BAL
v MIN
v DEN
@TEN
v NO
@CHI
@CLE
v DET
@CHI
v DEN
@NYJ
@CIN
@HOU

vNYG
@TB

v WAS
v ARI

v NE

@CHI
@CIN
@NYJ
v NE

@LAC
v BAL
v CAR
@CHI
v DEN
v DEN
@ATL
@JIAX
v CAR

33.00
20.00
4.00
8.00
3.00
10.00
16.00
-1.00
59.00
18.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
8.00
1.00
3.00
4.00
56.00
17.00

2.00
29.00
7.00
7.00
8.00
12.00
2.00
6.00
65.00
31.00
9.00
2.00
0.00
5.00
0.00
3.00
5.00
29.00
7.00

12.00
60.00
9.00
37.00
3.00
7.00
10.00
5.00
41.00
13.00
-3.00
0.00
8.00
2.00
0.00
9.00
12.00
6.00
0.00
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LUBANG - DBGLT

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10
Breece Hall RB NYJ 7
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9
Tyler Bass K BUF 13
New York Jets D/ISTNYJ 7
Deshaun Watson QB CLE 5
Aaron Jones RB GB 6
Miles Sanders RB CAR 7
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 11
Marquise Brown WR ARI 14
Chase Claypool WR MIA 10
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 6
Riley Patterson K JAX 9
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA 10
PJ - PJTA

Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10
Geno Smith QB SEA 5
Travis Etienne RB JAX 9
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9
Keenan Allen WR LAC 5
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 5
Evan McPherson K CIN 7
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 10
Baker Mayfield QB TB 5
James Conner RB ARl 14
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 11
Jeff Wilson RB MIA 10
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13
Rashee Rice WR KC 10
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 10
Jake Moody K SF 9
Seattle Seahawks D/ISTSEA 5
QUACK - ROY

Justin Herbert QB LAC 5
James Cook RB BUF 13
Alvin Kamara RB NO 11
Joe Mixon RB CIN 7
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10
Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 7
Matt Gay K IND 11
Greg Zuerlein K NYJ 7
Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC 10
Anthony Richardson QB IND 11
Tank Bigsby RB JAX 9
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9
Brandin Cooks WR DAL 7
Jayden Reed WR GB 6
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9
Mark Andrews TE BAL 13
Brett Maher K LAR 10

Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN

~
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@TEN
v ARI
v PHI
v CAR
vNYG
v ARI
@CLE
@TB
vNYG
v PHI
v SF

@MIA
@@LV

@LAR
v CAR

v IND
v CAR

@NYJ
@CIN
v IND

@CLE
v DAL
vNYG
@LAC
@CIN
v SEA
@NYJ
v DET
@LAR
@JIAX
v CAR
@TEN
v DEN
v DEN
@CLE
@CIN

v DAL
vNYG
@Hou
v SEA
@NYJ
v IND
v PHI
@JIAX
v PHI
v DEN
@JIAX
v IND
@TB
@LAC

@KC
@TEN
v ARI
v SEA

17.00
17.00
14.00
28.00
10.00
28.00
2.00
28.00
-4.00
26.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
12.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
23.00
8.00

17.00
28.00
25.00
14.00
13.00
0.00
14.00
7.00
22.00
15.00
6.00
0.00
7.00
0.00
10.00
8.00
0.00
4.00
22.00

16.00
8.00
11.00
7.00
18.00
3.00
9.00
30.00
56.00
39.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
10.00
0.00
13.00
7.00
46.00
22.00
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- Fantasy
Spovts

TC-TC

Joe Burrow QB CIN 7 VSEA 9.00 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 13 @CHI 5.00 *
David Montgomery RB DET 9 @TB 400 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 vDEN 11.00 *
Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA 5 @CIN 14.00 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5 VvDET 5.00 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 7 VvSEA 200 *
K.J. Osborn WR MIN 13 @CHI 5.00 *
Cameron Dicker K LAC 5 vDAL 10.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 @CLE 18.00 *
Jordan Love QB GB 6 0.00
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 10 @NYJ 3.00
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 5 VvSF 16.00
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 @ATL 0.00
George Pickens WR PIT 6 0.00
Christian Watson WR GB 6 0.00
George Kittle TE SF 9 @CLE 1.00
Younghoe Koo K ATL 11 vWAS 17.00
Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 5 VvSF 22.00
VVV - VWV

Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 9 VIND 16.00 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 10 vCAR 35.00 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 13 vNE 10.00 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 @LAC 11.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 vCAR 56.00 *
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 @KC 200 *
Christian Kirk WR JAX 9 VIND 17.00 *
Chris Olave WR NO 11 @HOU 10.00 *
Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7 @LAC 26.00 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 5 VvDET 6.00 *
Derek Carr QB NO 11 @HOU 45.00
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13 @BUF 11.00
Damien Harris RB BUF 13 vNYG 1.00
Deuce Vaughn RB DAL 7 @LAC 0.00
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 7 VvSEA 8.00
Drake London WR ATL 11 vWAS 16.00
Kadarius Toney WR KC 10 vDEN 5.00
Graham Gano K NYG 13 @BUF 32.00

Jacksonville Jaguars D/STJAX 9 VvIND 18.00
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Week 7

ATEAM - JS

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10
Najee Harris RB PIT 6
Javonte Williams RB DEN 9
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10
Travis Kelce TE KC 10
Jake Elliott K PHI 10
Justin Tucker K BAL 13
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13
Brock Purdy QB SF 9
Derrick Henry RB TEN 7
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 7
Allen Lazard WR NYJ 7
Elijah Moore WR CLE 5
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9
Brandon McManus K JAX 9
Detroit Lions D/STDET 9
BG - BG

Justin Fields QB CHI 13
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 5
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5
D.J. Moore WR CHI 13
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10
Harrison Butker K KC 10
Jason Myers K SEA 5
New Orleans Saints D/STNO 11
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7
Cam Akers RB MIN 13
Rachaad White RB TB 5
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 7
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 13
Skyy Moore WR KC 10

Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13

CCC - NEAL,ZACH,NICK

Josh Allen QB BUF 13
Jared Goff QB DET 9
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11
Davante Adams WR LV 13
Jordan Addison WR MIN 13
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10
Daniel Carlson K LV 13
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 6
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 7
Devon Achane RB MIA 10
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 10
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10
Mecole Hardman WR KC 10
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11
Jason Sanders K MIA 10
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7

v LAC
@LAR
v GB

@MIN
v PIT

@PHI
v LAC
v MIA
v DET
@NE

@MIN

v LV

@IND
@BAL
@NO

@BAL

v LV

@KC
@MIN
v MIA
@IND
v LV

v MIA
v LAC
v ARI
v JAX

v SF
v ATL

v SF
v LAC
v DET

@NE
@BAL
v SF
@TB
@CHI
v SF
v ARI
v MIA
@CHI
@LAR

@PHI
v LAC
v PIT
v LAC
@NYG
v CLE
@PHI

73.00
12.00
11.00
6.00
33.00
7.00
43.00
12.00
17.00
7.00
22.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
6.00
20.00
3.00

0.00
6.00
0.00
9.00
3.00
6.00
16.00
16.00
26.00
8.00
0.00
0.00
7.00
11.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
25.00

28.00
13.00
5.00
1.00
6.00
48.00
4.00
5.00
21.00
15.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
1.00
9.00
41.00
18.00
0.00

E O . EE N T

E T

LUBANG - DBGLT

Lamar Jackson QB BAL
Deshaun Watson QB CLE
Raheem Mostert RB MIA
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Diontae Johnson WR PIT
Cooper Kupp WR LAR
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET
Tyler Bass K BUF
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA
Matthew Stafford QB LAR
Breece Hall RB NYJ
Aaron Jones RB GB
Miles Sanders RB CAR
Marquise Brown WR ARI
Chase Claypool WR MIA
Deebo Samuel WR SF
Riley Patterson K JAX
New York Jets D/ST NYJ
PJ - PJTA

Jalen Hurts QB PHI
Geno Smith QB SEA
Travis Etienne RB JAX
Jonathan Taylor RB IND
Keenan Allen WR LAC
Gabriel Davis WR BUF
Zay Flowers WR BAL
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Jake Moody K SF
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI
Baker Mayfield QB TB
James Conner RB ARI
Christian McCaffrey RB SF
Jeff Wilson RB MIA
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL
Rashee Rice WR KC
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC
Evan McPherson K CIN
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA
QUACK - ROY

Justin Herbert QB LAC
James Cook RB BUF
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET
Alvin Kamara RB NO
A.J. Brown WR PHI
Calvin Ridley WR JAX
Mark Andrews TE BAL
Matt Gay K IND
Brett Maher K LAR
Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC
Anthony Richardson QB IND
Tank Bigsby RB JAX
Joe Mixon RB CIN
Brandin Cooks WR DAL
Jayden Reed WR GB
Courtland Sutton WR DEN
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ
Greg Zuerlein K NYJ

Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

v DET
@IND
@PHI
v BUF
@NE
@LAR
VPIT
@BAL
@NE
@PHI
VPIT

@DEN

@SEA
@PHI
@MIN
@No

v MIA
v ARI
@NO
v CLE
@KC
@NE
v DET
v ARI
@MIN
v MIA
v ATL
@SEA
@MIN
@PHI

v LAC
v LAC

v ARI

@KC
@NE
@BAL
v JAX
v MIA
@NO
v DET
v CLE
v PIT
v LAC
v CLE
@NO

@DEN
v GB

55.00
-3.00
6.00
10.00
18.00
8.00
5.00
12.00
11.00
21.00
22.00
0.00
7.00
0.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

27.00
18.00
21.00
17.00
6.00
1.00
8.00
0.00
19.00
24.00
27.00
0.00
28.00
1.00
0.00
10.00
29.00
0.00
21.00

10.00
15.00
25.00
19.00
26.00
1.00
19.00
10.00
9.00
24.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
7.00
16.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

EE O . EE N .

E T
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TC-TC

Kirk Cousins
Jordan Love

Isiah Pacheco
Kenneth Walker 11l
Mike Evans
George Pickens
Christian Watson
George Kittle
Younghoe Koo
Cleveland Browns
Joe Burrow
Kenneth Gainwell
Kareem Hunt
David Montgomery
Jahan Dotson

Tee Higgins

K.J. Osborn
Cameron Dicker
San Francisco 49ers

VVV - VWV

Trevor Lawrence
Tua Tagovailoa
Saquon Barkley
Josh Jacobs
Tyreek Hill
Christian Kirk
Drake London
Chris Olave
Graham Gano

ATL

D/IST CLE

0B

CIN
PHI
CLE
DET
WAS
CIN
MIN
LAC

DIST SF

JAX
MIA
NYG
Lv
MIA
JAX
ATL
NO
NYG

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB

Derek Carr

Damien Harris

Tony Pollard

Deuce Vaughn

Tyler Boyd

Jerry Jeudy
Kadarius Toney
Brandon Aubrey
Jacksonville Jaguars

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
K

NO
BUF
DAL
DAL
CIN
DEN
KC
DAL

D/IST JAX

v SF

@DEN
v LAC
v ARI

v ATL
@LAR
@DEN
@MIN
@TB

@IND

v MIA
@IND
@BAL
@NYG

v SF
@KC
@MIN

P = = B oo B
cufh~RouBE~v~oRocoounugol

9 @NO
10 @PHI
13 vWAS
13 @CHI
10 @PHI
9 @NO
11 @TB
11 vJAX
13 vWAS
5 VATL
11 vJAX
13 @NE

9 vGB
10 vLAC

9 @NO

59.00
13.00
11.00
13.00
25.00
12.00
3.00
9.00
45.00
20.00
0.00
6.00
12.00
0.00
5.00
0.00
5.00
22.00
3.00

29.00
14.00
26.00
5.00
21.00
26.00
6.00
6.00
-1.00
16.00
36.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
7.00
2.00
0.00
14.00

. T

. T
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Week 8

ATEAM - JS

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10
Najee Harris RB PIT 6
Derrick Henry RB TEN 7
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10
Travis Kelce TE KC 10
Jake Elliott K PHI 10
Justin Tucker K BAL 13
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13
Brock Purdy QB SF 9
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 7
Javonte Williams RB DEN 9
Allen Lazard WR NYJ 7
Elijah Moore WR CLE 5
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9
Brandon McManus K JAX 9
Detroit Lions D/STDET 9
BG - BG

Dak Prescott QB DAL 7
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 5
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 7
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5
D.J. Moore WR CHI 13
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10
Harrison Butker K KC 10
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13
Justin Fields QB CHI 13
Cam Akers RB MIN 13
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9
Rachaad White RB TB 5
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 13
Skyy Moore WR KC 10
Jason Myers K SEA 5

New Orleans Saints D/STNO 11

CCC - NEAL,ZACH,NICK

Josh Allen QB BUF 13
Jared Goff QB DET 9
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11
Davante Adams WR LV 13
Jordan Addison WR MIN 13
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10
Jason Sanders K MIA 10
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 7
Devon Achane RB MIA 10
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 10
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10
Mecole Hardman WR KC 10
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14
Daniel Carlson K LV 13

Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 6

@DEN
v JAX
v ATL
v CIN
@DAL
v NE
@DEN
@WAS
@ARI
vTB

v CIN
@LAC
@CAR
v KC
@NYG
@SEA
v LV
@PIT
v LV

v LAR
@CAR
v CHI
@WAS
@SF
@SEA
@LAC
@WAS
@DEN
@ARI
@LAC
@GB
v CIN
@BUF
v ATL
@GB
@DEN
v CLE
@IND

vTB

v LV
@GB
@TEN
@DET
@GB
v NO
@WAS
v NE
v LAR
v ATL
v NE
@DEN
@DAL
@DEN
v CLE
v PHI
@DET
v JAX

3.00
7.00
15.00
12.00
5.00
32.00
6.00
25.00
17.00
14.00
38.00
0.00
5.00
15.00
5.00
3.00
14.00
64.00
33.00

55.00
8.00
26.00
11.00
18.00
9.00
6.00
4.00
40.00
10.00
0.00
7.00
1.00
11.00
72.00
0.00
1.00
15.00
7.00

54.00
17.00
5.00
15.00
2.00
18.00
8.00
26.00
16.00
26.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
17.00
19.00
2.00
15.00

E O . EE N T

E T

LUBANG - DBGLT

Lamar Jackson QB BAL
Matthew Stafford QB LAR
Breece Hall RB NYJ
Raheem Mostert RB MIA
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Diontae Johnson WR PIT
Cooper Kupp WR LAR
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET
Tyler Bass K BUF
New York Jets D/ST NYJ
Deshaun Watson QB CLE
Aaron Jones RB GB
Miles Sanders RB CAR
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE
Marquise Brown WR ARI
Chase Claypool WR MIA
Deebo Samuel WR SF
Riley Patterson K JAX
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA
PJ - PJTA

Jalen Hurts QB PHI
Geno Smith QB SEA
Travis Etienne RB JAX
Christian McCaffrey RB SF
Jonathan Taylor RB IND
Keenan Allen WR LAC
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Evan McPherson K CIN
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI
Baker Mayfield QB TB
James Conner RB ARI
Jeff Wilson RB MIA
Gabriel Davis WR BUF
Zay Flowers WR BAL
Rashee Rice WR KC
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC
Jake Moody K SF
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA
QUACK - ROY

Justin Herbert QB LAC
James Cook RB BUF
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET
Alvin Kamara RB NO
A.J. Brown WR PHI
Calvin Ridley WR JAX
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ
Matt Gay K IND
Greg Zuerlein K NYJ
Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC
Anthony Richardson QB IND
Tank Bigsby RB JAX
Joe Mixon RB CIN
Brandin Cooks WR DAL
Jayden Reed WR GB
Courtland Sutton WR DEN
Mark Andrews TE BAL
Brett Maher K LAR

Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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@ARI
@DAL
@NYG
v NE
vTB

v JAX
@DAL
v LV
vTB
@NYG
@SEA
v MIN
v HOU
@MIA
v BAL
v NE

v CIN
@PIT
v NE

@WAS
v CLE
@PIT
v CIN
v NO

v CHI
v LAR
v CLE
@SF
@WAS
@BUF
v BAL
v NE
vTB
@ARI
@DEN
@DEN
v CIN
v CLE

v CHI
vTB

v LV
@IND
@WAS
@PIT
@NYG
v NO
@NYG
@DEN
v NO
@PIT
@SF
v LAR
v MIN
v KC
@ARI
@DAL
@SF

8.00
10.00
30.00

9.00

7.00

9.00

3.00
12.00
15.00
26.00

0.00

5.00

0.00

6.00

8.00

2.00

0.00
59.00
22.00

57.00
15.00
41.00
21.00
11.00
7.00
51.00
7.00
21.00
5.00
26.00
0.00
5.00
13.00
2.00
6.00
0.00
14.00
15.00

38.00
8.00
49.00
28.00
36.00
9.00
11.00
27.00
25.00
20.00
0.00
-2.00
16.00
18.00
9.00
7.00
8.00
0.00
21.00

EE O . EE N .
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Joe Burrow QB CIN 7 @SF 33.00 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 13 @GB 24.00 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @DEN 4.00 *
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA 5 vCLE 8.00 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5 @BUF 16.00 *
George Pickens WR PIT 6 VvJAX 15.00 *
Christian Watson WR GB 6 vMIN 400 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 VvCIN 20.00 *
Cameron Dicker K LAC 5 vCHI 55.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 VvCIN 9.00 *
Jordan Love QB GB 6 vMIN 14.00
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 10 @WAS 0.00
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 5 @SEA 12.00
David Montgomery RB DET 9 vLV 0.00
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 v PHI 24.00

Tee Higgins WR CIN 7 @SF 7.00

K.J. Osborn WR MIN 13 @GB 10.00
Younghoe Koo K ATL 11 @TEN 38.00
Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 5 @SEA 8.00
VVV - VWV

Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 9 @PIT 32.00 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 10 vNE 57.00 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13 vNYJ 16.00 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 13 @DET 14.00 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 VLAR 7.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 vNE 34.00 *
Christian Kirk WR JAX 9 @PIT 5.00 *
Chris Olave WR NO 11 @IND 5.00 *
Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7 VLAR 33.00 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/STJAX 9 @PIT 22.00 *
Derek Carr QB NO 11 @IND 50.00
Damien Harris RB BUF 13 vTB 0.00
Deuce Vaughn RB DAL 7 VvLAR 0.00
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 7 @SF 9.00
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 vKC 13.00
Drake London WR ATL 11 @TEN 6.00
Kadarius Toney WR KC 10 @DEN 1.00
Graham Gano K NYG 13 vNYJ 7.00

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 5 @BUF 9.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 16/46
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Week 9

ATEAM - JS

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10
Najee Harris RB PIT 6
Derrick Henry RB TEN 7
Elijah Moore WR CLE 5
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10
Travis Kelce TE KC 10
Jake Elliott K PHI 10
Justin Tucker K BAL 13
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13
Brock Purdy QB SF 9
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 7
Javonte Williams RB DEN 9
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9
Allen Lazard WR NYJ 7
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9
Brandon McManus K JAX 9
Detroit Lions D/STDET 9
BG - BG

Dak Prescott QB DAL 7
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 5
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 7
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7
D.J. Moore WR CHI 13
Harrison Butker K KC 10
New Orleans Saints D/STNO 11
Justin Fields QB CHI 13
Cam Akers RB MIN 13
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9
Rachaad White RB TB 5
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 13
Skyy Moore WR KC 10
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10
Jason Myers K SEA 5

Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13

CCC - NEAL,ZACH,NICK

Josh Allen QB BUF 13
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11
Davante Adams WR LV 13
Jordan Addison WR MIN 13
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10
Daniel Carlson K LV 13
Jason Sanders K MIA 10
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7
Jared Goff QB DET 9
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 7
Devon Achane RB MIA 10
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 10
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10
Mecole Hardman WR KC 10
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14

Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 6

v MIA
v TEN
@PIT
v ARI
@GB
@KC
v MIA
v DAL
v SEA
@CIN

@NO
vTB

v LAC

@PHI
vTB

@NYJ
v DAL
v BUF
v ARI
@PIT
@NO
v MIA
v CHI
@NO
@ATL

@Hou
@ATL
v MIA
v DAL
@BAL
v SEA

@CIN
@ATL
v MIN
vNYG
@ATL
@CAR
v DAL
vNYG
@KC
@PHI

@PIT
@KC
v MIA
@GB
v MIA
@BAL
@NE
v TEN

17.00
12.00
15.00
2.00
4.00
7.00
2.00
4.00
44.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

49.00
108.00
16.00
9.00
5.00
26.00
7.00
2.00
3.00
27.00
0.00
5.00
0.00
21.00
0.00
4.00
5.00
12.00
36.00

26.00
14.00
4.00
4.00
6.00
7.00
18.00
43.00
2.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
12.00
0.00
1.00
4.00
8.00
19.00

E O . EE N T

E T

LUBANG - DBGLT

Lamar Jackson QB BAL
Deshaun Watson QB CLE
Breece Hall RB NYJ
Raheem Mostert RB MIA
Marquise Brown WR ARI
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Diontae Johnson WR PIT
Cooper Kupp WR LAR
Tyler Bass K BUF
New York Jets D/ST NYJ
Matthew Stafford QB LAR
Aaron Jones RB GB
Miles Sanders RB CAR
Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE
Chase Claypool WR MIA
Deebo Samuel WR SF
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET
Riley Patterson K JAX
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA
PJ - PJTA

Jalen Hurts QB PHI
Geno Smith QB SEA
Jonathan Taylor RB IND
Jeff Wilson RB MIA
Keenan Allen WR LAC
Gabriel Davis WR BUF
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
Evan McPherson K CIN
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI
Baker Mayfield QB TB
James Conner RB ARI
Travis Etienne RB JAX
Christian McCaffrey RB SF
Zay Flowers WR BAL
Rashee Rice WR KC
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC
Jake Moody K SF
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA
QUACK - ROY

Justin Herbert QB LAC
James Cook RB BUF
Alvin Kamara RB NO
Joe Mixon RB CIN
A.J. Brown WR PHI
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ
Mark Andrews TE BAL
Matt Gay K IND
Greg Zuerlein K NYJ

Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KC
Anthony Richardson QB IND

Tank Bigsby RB JAX
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET
Brandin Cooks WR DAL
Jayden Reed WR GB

Calvin Ridley WR JAX
Courtland Sutton WR DEN
Brett Maher K LAR

Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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v SEA
v ARI
v LAC
@KC
@CLE
@CIN
v TEN
@GB
@CIN
v LAC
@GB
v LAR
v IND
v WAS
@KC

@KC

v DAL
@BAL
@CAR
@KC
@NYJ
@CIN
@PHI
@BAL
v BUF
v DAL
@Hou
@CLE

v SEA
v MIA
v MIA

@BAL

@NYJ
@CIN

v CHI

v BUF
v DAL
v LAC
v SEA
@CAR
v LAC
v MIA

@CAR

@PHI
vLAR

@GB
v BUF

8.00
20.00
6.00
17.00
3.00
19.00
13.00
5.00
13.00
20.00
0.00
12.00
7.00
42.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
7.00

28.00
-2.00
12.00
5.00
8.00
0.00
42.00
5.00
11.00
13.00
24.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
10.00
3.00
0.00
8.00

4.00
4.00
8.00
12.00
11.00
5.00
8.00
31.00
32.00
35.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
16.00
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TC-TC

Joe Burrow
Jordan Love
Kareem Hunt

Isiah Pacheco
Kenneth Walker 11l
Mike Evans

Tee Higgins
George Pickens
Younghoe Koo
Cleveland Browns
Kirk Cousins
Kenneth Gainwell
David Montgomery
Jahan Dotson

K.J. Osborn
Christian Watson
George Kittle
Cameron Dicker
San Francisco 49ers

VVV - VWV

Derek Carr

Tua Tagovailoa
Saquon Barkley
Josh Jacobs
Tony Pollard
Tyler Boyd
Tyreek Hill
Chris Olave
Brandon Aubrey

ATL

D/IST CLE

0B

MIN
PHI
DET
WAS
MIN
GB
SF
LAC

DIST SF

K

NO
MIA
NYG
Lv
DAL
CIN
MIA
NO
DAL

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB

Trevor Lawrence
Damien Harris
Deuce Vaughn
Jerry Jeudy
Christian Kirk
Drake London
Kadarius Toney
Graham Gano

0B
RB

JAX
BUF
DAL
DEN
JAX
ATL
KC
NYG

Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAX

v BUF
v LAR
Vv ARI
v MIA
@BAL
@HOoU
v BUF
v TEN
v MIN
Vv ARI
@ATL
v DAL

@NE
@ATL
v LAR

@NYJ

v CHI
@KC
@LVv
v NYG
@PHI
v BUF
@KC
v CHI
@PHI
@HOU

@CIN
@PHI

v MIN
v MIA
@@LV

48.00
17.00
8.00
7.00
3.00
9.00
12.00
0.00
66.00
68.00
0.00
12.00
0.00
23.00
2.00
4.00
0.00
35.00
0.00

15.00
18.00
12.00
18.00
8.00
6.00
5.00
9.00
22.00
9.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
0.00

. T

. T
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Week 10

ATEAM - JS LUBANG - DBGLT

Brock Purdy QB SF 9 @JAX 52.00 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 vCLE 21.00 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 vCLE 8.00 * Deshaun Watson QB CLE 5 @BAL 1400 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 6 vGB 15.00 * Breece Hall RB NYJ 7 @LV 8.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 7 @TB 3.00 * Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 11 vIND 11.00 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @JAX 14.00 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 vDEN 4.00 *
Elijah Moore WR CLE 5 @BAL 9.00 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @JAX 18.00 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 @LAC 400 * Rashid Shaheed WR NO 11 @MIN 3.00 *
Brandon McManus K JAX 9 VvSF 12.00 * Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 @LAC 42.00 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 13 vCLE 13.00 * Tyler Bass K BUF 13 vDEN 200 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 v DEN 13.00 * New York Jets DISTNYJ 7 @LV 20.00 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 0.00 Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 0.00
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 7 @CIN 0.00 Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @PIT 6.00
Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 @BUF 16.00 Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 0.00
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @CIN 0.00 Miles Sanders RB CAR 7 @CHI 2.00
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 0.00 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 6 vGB 2.00
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10 0.00 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 0.00
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 0.00 Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7 VvNYG 7.00
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 0.00 Riley Patterson K JAX 9 VSF 33.00
Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 9 @LAC 3.00 Miami Dolphins D/STMIA 10 0.00
BG - BG PJ - PJTA

Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 VvNYG 75.00 * Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 VvTEN 37.00 *
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 @CIN 34.00 * Geno Smith QB SEA 5 vWAS 64.00 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 5 vDET 16.00 * Travis Etienne RB JAX 9 VvSF 500 *
Rachaad White RB TB 5 VvTEN 31.00 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @JAX 15.00 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 7 vHOU 44.00 * Jonathan Taylor RB IND 11 @NE 12.00 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 @BAL 10.00 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 5 vDET 67.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7 @TB 3.00 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 VvNYG 51.00 *
D.J. Moore WR CHI 13 vCAR 7.00 * D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 5 vWAS 10.00 *
Jason Myers K SEA 5 VvWAS 78.00 * Evan McPherson K CIN 7 vHOU 35.00 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 vCLE 20.00 * Seattle Seahawks D/ISTSEA 5 vWAS 9.00 *
Justin Fields QB CHI 13 vCAR 0.00 Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 0.00
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 @JAX 3.00 Keaton Mitchell RB BAL 13 vCLE 24.00
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 0.00 Jeff Wilson RB MIA 10 0.00
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 6 vGB 21.00 Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13 vDEN 8.00
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 13 vNO 0.00 Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 vCLE 8.00
Skyy Moore WR KC 10 0.00 Rashee Rice WR KC 10 0.00
Josh Reynolds WR DET 9 @LAC 2.00 Jameson Williams WR DET 9 @LAC 2.00
Harrison Butker K KC 10 0.00 Jake Moody K SF 9 @JAX 28.00
New Orleans Saints D/STNO 11 @MIN 6.00 Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 10 0.00
CCC - NEAL,ZACH,NICK QUACK - ROY

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 vDEN 12.00 * Justin Herbert QB LAC 5 vDET 61.00 *
Jared Goff QB DET 9 @LAC 47.00 * James Cook RB BUF 13 vDEN 11.00 *
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13 vNO 400 * Alvin Kamara RB NO 11 @MIN 13.00 *
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11 @ARI 16.00 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 7 vHOU 9.00 *
Davante Adams WR LV 13 vNYJ 9.00 * Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9 VSF 2.00 *
Jordan Addison WR MIN 13 vNO 7.00 * Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 7 @LV 10.00 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5 vWAS 1400 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 vCLE 500 *
Michael PittmanJr.  WR IND 11 @NE 9.00 * Matt Gay K IND 11 @NE 18.00 *
Dustin Hopkins K CLE 5 @BAL 44.00 * Greg Zuerlein K NYJ 7 @LV 64.00 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 vNYG 31.00 * Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 7 vHOU 11.00 *
Gardner Minshew Il QB IND 11 @NE 2.00 Joshua Dobbs QB MIN 13 vNO 32.00
Devon Achane RB MIA 10 0.00 Tank Bigsby RB JAX 9 VSF 1.00
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 10 0.00 Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @LAC 20.00
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 0.00 A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 0.00
Mecole Hardman WR KC 10 0.00 Brandin Cooks WR DAL 7 VvNYG 43.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 @SEA 4.00 Jayden Reed WR GB 6 @PIT 25.00
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10 0.00 Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9 @BUF 7.00
Jason Sanders K MIA 10 0.00 Greg Joseph K MIN 13 vNO 28.00
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT 6 vGB 16.00 Kansas City Chiefs D/ISTKC 10 0.00
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Joe Burrow

Sam Howell

David Montgomery
Kenneth Walker 11l
Jahan Dotson
Mike Evans
George Pickens
George Kittle
Younghoe Koo
San Francisco 49ers
Jordan Love
Kenneth Gainwell
Kareem Hunt

Isiah Pacheco

Tee Higgins

K.J. Osborn
Cedrick Wilson
Cameron Dicker
Cleveland Browns

VVV - VWV

Derek Carr
Trevor Lawrence
Saquon Barkley
Josh Jacobs
Tony Pollard
Tyler Boyd
Christian Kirk
Chris Olave
Brandon Aubrey

QB CIN
QB WAS
RB DET
RB SEA
WR WAS
WR TB
WR PIT
TE SF
K ATL
DI/ST SF
QB GB
RB PHI
RB CLE
RB KC
WR CIN
WR MIN
WR MIA
K LAC
D/ST CLE

QB NO
QB JAX
RB NYG
RB LV
RB DAL
WR CIN
WR JAX
WR NO
K DAL

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB

Tua Tagovailoa
Jerome Ford
Damien Harris
Tyreek Hill

Jerry Jeudy

Drake London
Kadarius Toney
Chris Boswell
Jacksonville Jaguars

QB MIA
RB CLE
RB BUF
WR MIA
WR DEN
WR ATL
WR KC
K PIT
D/ST JAX

v HOU
@SEA
@LAC
v WAS
@SEA
v TEN
v GB
@JIAX
@ARI
@JIAX
@PIT

@BAL

v HOU
v NO

v DET
@BAL

@MIN
v SF

@DAL
v NYJ
v NYG
v HOU
v SF

@MIN
v NYG
v TEN

@BAL
v DEN

@BUF
@ARI

v GB
v SF

64.00
64.00
46.00
42.00
0.00
32.00
5.00
42.00
14.00
39.00
27.00
0.00
8.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
21.00
26.00

2.00
-3.00
7.00
13.00
6.00
14.00
9.00
18.00
7.00
28.00
0.00
13.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
4.00
0.00
46.00
4.00

. T

. T
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Week 11

ATEAM - JS LUBANG - DBGLT

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 v PHI 11.00 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 vCIN 35.00 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 vCIN 16.00 * Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 vSEA 6.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 7 @JAX 500 * Breece Hall RB NYJ 7 @BUF 12.00 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 vTB 65.00 * Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 vLV 10.00 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 vSEA 12.00 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 vNYJ 3.00 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10 vLV 6.00 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 vSEA 200 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 v PHI 6.00 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 vTB 7.00 *
Brandon McManus K JAX 9 VvTEN 24.00 * Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 v CHI 12.00 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 13 vCIN 28.00 * Tyler Bass K BUF 13 v NYJ 61.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 v NYJ 46.00 * New York Jets D/ISTNYJ 7 @BUF 5.00 *
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 vTB 64.00 Deshaun Watson QB CLE 5 VvPIT 0.00
Najee Harris RB PIT 6 @CLE 5.00 Aaron Jones RB GB 6 VLAC 3.00
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 7 VARI 0.00 Miles Sanders RB CAR 7 vDAL 6.00
Javonte Williams RB DEN 9 vMIN 6.00 Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 11 0.00
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 vVARI 7.00 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 6 @CLE 2.00
Elijah Moore WR CLE 5 VvPIT 6.00 Rashid Shaheed WR NO 11 0.00
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 vCHI 4.00 Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7 @CAR 4.00
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 @KC 3.00 Riley Patterson K JAX 9 VTEN 3.00
Detroit Lions D/STDET 9 vCHI 19.00 Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 10 vLV 21.00
BG - BG PJ - PJTA

Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 @CAR 15.00 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 @KC 11.00 *
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 VARI 41.00 * Geno Smith QB SEA 5 @LAR 13.00 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 5 @GB 500 * Travis Etienne RB JAX 9 VvTEN 7.00 *
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 @KC 16.00 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 vTB 15.00 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 7 @BAL 6.00 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 5 @GB 18.00 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 vPIT 400 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @CAR 9.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7 @JAX 26.00 * D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 5 @LAR 1400 *
D.J. Moore WR CHI 13 @DET 26.00 * Rashee Rice WR KC 10 vPHI 5.00 *
Harrison Butker K KC 10 v PHI 18.00 * Evan McPherson K CIN 7 @BAL 27.00 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 v CIN 10.00 * Seattle Seahawks D/ISTSEA 5 @LAR 13.00 *
Justin Fields QB CHI 13 @DET 28.00 Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 @SF 10.00
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 vTB 3.00 Keaton Mitchell RB BAL 13 vCIN 5.00
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 6 @CLE 50.00 Jonathan Taylor RB IND 11 0.00
Rachaad White RB TB 5 @SF 10.00 Jeff Wilson RB MIA 10 vLV 0.00
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 13 @DEN 0.00 Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13 vNYJ 0.00
Skyy Moore WR KC 10 v PHI 1.00 Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 vCIN 6.00
Josh Reynolds WR DET 9 vCHI 2.00 Jameson Williams WR DET 9 vCHI 21.00
Jason Myers K SEA 5 @LAR 54.00 Jake Moody K SF 9 vTB 23.00
New Orleans Saints D/STNO 11 0.00 Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 10 @KC 16.00
CCC - NEAL,ZACH,NICK QUACK - ROY

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 vNYJ 52.00 * Justin Herbert QB LAC 5 @GB 41.00 *
Jared Goff QB DET 9 vCHI 19.00 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 vCHI 1400 *
Devon Achane RB MIA 10 vLV 200 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 7 @BAL 15.00 *
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13 @DEN 6.00 * A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 @KC 1.00 *
Davante Adams WR LV 13 @MIA 29.00 * Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9 VvTEN 26.00 *
Jordan Addison WR MIN 13 @DEN 500 * Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 7 @BUF -200 %
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 vNYG 500 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 vCIN 3.00 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10 @KC 10.00 * Greg Joseph K MIN 13 @DEN 26.00 *
Dustin Hopkins K CLE 5 VPIT 2100 * Greg Zuerlein K NYJ 7 @BUF 0.00 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 @CAR 47.00 * Kansas City Chiefs D/STKC 10 vPHI 18.00 *
Gardner Minshew Il QB IND 11 0.00 Joshua Dobbs QB MIN 13 @DEN 14.00
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 10 v PHI 2.00 Tank Bigsby RB JAX 9 VvTEN 3.00
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11 0.00 James Cook RB BUF 13 vNYJ 15.00
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 vSEA 0.00 Alvin Kamara RB NO 11 0.00
Mecole Hardman WR KC 10 v PHI 2.00 Brandin Cooks WR DAL 7 @CAR 5.00
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5 @LAR 6.00 Jayden Reed WR GB 6 VvLAC 26.00
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11 0.00 Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9 vMIN 15.00
Jason Sanders K MIA 10 vLV 35.00 Matt Gay K IND 11 0.00
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT 6 @CLE 13.00 Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 7 @BAL 6.00
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Joe Burrow QB CIN 7 @BAL 5.00 *
Sam Howell QB WAS 14 vNYG 14.00 *
David Montgomery RB DET 9 vCHI 15.00 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 v PHI 10.00 *
Kenneth Walker Il RB SEA 5 @LAR 2.00 *
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14 vNYG 7.00 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5 @SF 9.00 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 vTB 13.00 *
Cameron Dicker K LAC 5 @GB 18.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 vTB 22.00 *
Jordan Love QB GB 6 VvLAC 47.00
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 10 @KC 2.00
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 5 vPIT 5.00

Tee Higgins WR CIN 7 @BAL 0.00

K.J. Osborn WR MIN 13 @DEN 1.00
George Pickens WR PIT 6 @CLE 4.00
Cedrick Wilson WR MIA 10 vLV 3.00
Younghoe Koo K ATL 11 0.00
Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 5 vPIT 19.00
VVV - VWV

Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 9 VTEN 33.00 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 10 vLV 45.00 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13 @WAS 31.00 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 13 @MIA 6.00 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 @CAR 21.00 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 7 @BAL 3.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 vLV 36.00 *
Christian Kirk WR JAX 9 VTEN 5.00 *
Chris Boswell K PIT 6 @CLE 9.00 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/STJAX 9 VTEN 23.00 *
Derek Carr QB NO 11 0.00
Jerome Ford RB CLE 5 vPIT 9.00
Damien Harris RB BUF 13 vNYJ 0.00
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 vMIN 6.00
Drake London WR ATL 11 0.00
Chris Olave WR NO 11 0.00
Kadarius Toney WR KC 10 v PHI 4.00
Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7 @CAR 22.00
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 5 @SF 8.00
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Week 12
ATEAM - JS

Brock Purdy

Gus Edwards
Derrick Henry
Brandon Aiyuk
Nico Collins
Puka Nacua
Travis Kelce
Brandon McManus
Justin Tucker
Detroit Lions
Patrick Mahomes
Najee Harris
Dameon Pierce
Javonte Williams
Elijah Moore
Jaylen Waddle
Sam LaPorta
Jake Elliott
Buffalo Bills

BG - BG

Dak Prescott

C.J. Stroud
Austin Ekeler
D'Andre Swift
Jaylen Warren
Ja'Marr Chase
DeAndre Hopkins
D.J. Moore
Harrison Butker
New Orleans Saints
Justin Fields
Elijah Mitchell
Rachaad White
Amari Cooper
Justin Jefferson
Skyy Moore

Josh Reynolds
Jason Myers
Baltimore Ravens

SF
BAL
TEN
SF
HOU
LAR
KC
JAX
BAL

D/ST DET

QB
RB

KC
PIT
HOU
DEN
CLE
MIA
DET
PHI

D/ST BUF

DAL

SEA

D/ST BAL

13

CCC - NEAL,ZACH,NICK

Josh Allen

Jared Goff

Bijan Robinson
Kyren Williams
Davante Adams
Jordan Addison
Michael Pittman Jr.
DeVonta Smith
Dustin Hopkins
Dallas Cowboys
Gardner Minshew I
Devon Achane
Alexander Mattison
Jerick McKinnon
Mecole Hardman
Tyler Lockett

Terry McLaurin
Jason Sanders
Pittsburgh Steelers

QB
QB
RB

BUF
DET
ATL
LAR
Lv
MIN
IND
PHI
CLE

D/ST DAL

QB
RB

IND
MIA

D/ST PIT

13

@SEA
@LAC
v CAR
@SEA
v JAX
@ARI
@LVv
@HOU
@LAC
v GB
@LVv
@CIN
v JAX
v CLE
@DEN
@NYJ
v GB
v BUF
@PHI

v WAS
v JAX
v BAL
v BUF
@CIN
v PIT
v CAR
@MIN
@LVv
@ATL
@MIN
@SEA
@IND
@DEN
v CHI
@LVv
v GB
v SF
@LAC

@PHI
v GB
v NO
@ARI
v KC
v CHI
vTB
v BUF
@DEN
v WAS
vTB
@NYJ
v CHI
@LVv
@LVv
v SF
@DAL
@NYJ
@CIN

15.00
5.00
16.00
17.00
20.00
3.00
10.00
50.00
31.00
4.00
32.00
14.00
3.00
8.00
2.00
14.00
11.00
24.00
10.00

71.00
47.00
5.00
9.00
4.00
9.00
5.00
14.00
16.00
6.00
8.00
4.00
11.00
2.00
0.00
4.00
10.00
30.00
26.00

59.00
35.00
30.00
39.00
8.00
4.00
12.00
20.00
20.00
42.00
14.00
0.00
8.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
5.00
36.00
24.00

E O . EE N T

E T

LUBANG - DBGLT

Lamar Jackson
Breece Hall
Raheem Mostert
Stefon Diggs
Deebo Samuel
Rashid Shaheed
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Tyler Bass

Riley Patterson
Miami Dolphins
Matthew Stafford
Deshaun Watson
Aaron Jones
Miles Sanders

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
K

K

JAX

D/ST MIA

QB
QB
RB
RB

Rhamondre StevensonRB

Diontae Johnson
Cooper Kupp
Jake Ferguson
New York Jets

PJ - PJTA

Jalen Hurts

Geno Smith

Travis Etienne
Christian McCaffrey
Jonathan Taylor
Keenan Allen
CeeDee Lamb

D.K. Metcalf

Jake Moody
Philadelphia Eagles
Baker Mayfield
Keaton Mitchell
Jeff Wilson

Gabriel Davis

Zay Flowers
Rashee Rice
Jameson Williams
Evan McPherson
Seattle Seahawks

QUACK - ROY

Justin Herbert
Jahmyr Gibbs
Alvin Kamara

Joe Mixon

A.J. Brown
Brandin Cooks
Calvin Ridley

Matt Gay

Greg Zuerlein
Kansas City Chiefs
Joshua Dobbs
Tank Bigsby
James Cook
Jayden Reed
Courtland Sutton
Garrett Wilson
Mark Andrews
Greg Joseph
Cincinnati Bengals
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WR
WR
TE

LAR
CLE
GB
CAR
NE
PIT
LAR
DAL

D/ST NYJ

PHI
SEA
JAX
SF
IND
LAC
DAL
SEA
SF

D/ST PHI

QB
RB

B
BAL
MIA
BUF
BAL
KC
DET
CIN

D/ST SEA

LAC
DET
NO
CIN
PHI
DAL
JAX
IND
NYJ

D/ST KC

MIN
JAX
BUF
GB
DEN
NYJ
BAL
MIN

D/ST CIN

13

10
13

11

13

10
10

11

10

= = =
aBou~w~unRoounlh

@LAC
v MIA
@NYJ
@PHI
@SEA
@ATL
v GB
@PHI
@HOU
@NYJ
@ARI
@DEN
@DET
@TEN
@NYG
@CIN
@ARI
v WAS
v MIA

v BUF
v SF
@HOU
@SEA
vTB

v BAL
v WAS
v SF
@SEA
v BUF
@IND
@LAC
@NYJ
@PHI
@LAC
@LVv
v GB
v PIT
v SF

v BAL
v GB
@ATL
v PIT
v BUF
v WAS
@HOU
vTB

v MIA
@LVv
v CHI
@HOU
@PHI
@DET
v CLE
v MIA
@LAC
v CHI
v PIT

11.00
6.00
34.00
16.00
14.00
1.00
10.00
30.00
-1.00
68.00
23.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
15.00
5.00
2.00
4.00
22.00

36.00
4.00
9.00

25.00

18.00
9.00

16.00
4.00

16.00
5.00

13.00

10.00
8.00

16.00

27.00

28.00
6.00

17.00

11.00

10.00
8.00
12.00
7.00
8.00
24.00
15.00
28.00
0.00
10.00
1.00
1.00
11.00
10.00
7.00
9.00
0.00
13.00
15.00

EE O . EE N .

E T
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TC-TC

Sam Howell
Jordan Love
Kareem Hunt
David Montgomery
Isiah Pacheco
Mike Evans
George Pickens
George Kittle
Younghoe Koo
San Francisco 49ers
Joe Burrow
Kenneth Gainwell
Kenneth Walker 11l
Jahan Dotson

Tee Higgins

K.J. Osborn
Cedrick Wilson
Cameron Dicker
Cleveland Browns

VVV - VWV

Trevor Lawrence
Tua Tagovailoa
Saquon Barkley
Jerome Ford
Tony Pollard
Tyreek Hill
Christian Kirk
Chris Olave
Brandon Aubrey

ATL

DIST SF

CIN
PHI
SEA
WAS
CIN
MIN
MIA
LAC

D/IST CLE

K

JAX
MIA
NYG
CLE
DAL
MIA
JAX
NO
DAL

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB

Derek Carr
Damien Harris
Josh Jacobs
Tyler Boyd
Jerry Jeudy
Drake London
Kadarius Toney
Chris Boswell

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
K

NO
BUF
Lv
CIN
DEN
ATL
KC
PIT

Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAX

@DAL
@DET
@DEN
v GB
@LVv
@IND
@CIN
@SEA
v NO
@SEA
v PIT
v BUF
v SF
@DAL
v PIT
v CHI
@NYJ
v BAL
@DEN

BR R ge = = =
aguBEph~N~NRoBE~v~oRocoungounok

9 @HOU
10 @NYJ
13 vNE

5 @DEN
7 vWAS
10 @NYJ
9 @HOU
11 @ATL
7 vWAS
5 @IND
11 @ATL
13 @PHI
13 vKC

7 VvPIT
9 VvCLE
11 vNO
10 @Lv

6 @CIN
9 @HOU

32.00
30.00
3.00
14.00
18.00
23.00
6.00
2.00
15.00
31.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
6.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
13.00
5.00

44.00
7.00
6.00
9.00

15.00

17.00
9.00

14.00

23.00
7.00

27.00
0.00

42.00
3.00
2.00

10.00
0.00

41.00

10.00

. T

. T
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Week 13
ATEAM - JS

Patrick Mahomes
Brock Purdy
Najee Harris
Derrick Henry
Brandon Aiyuk
Nico Collins
Jaylen Waddle
Travis Kelce
Brandon McManus
Detroit Lions
Gus Edwards
Dameon Pierce
Javonte Williams
Elijah Moore
Puka Nacua
Sam LaPorta
Jake Elliott
Justin Tucker
Buffalo Bills

BG - BG

Dak Prescott

C.J. Stroud
D'Andre Swift
Jaylen Warren
Rachaad White
Ja'Marr Chase
Amari Cooper
DeAndre Hopkins
Harrison Butker
New Orleans Saints
Justin Fields
Austin Ekeler
Elijah Mitchell
Justin Jefferson
D.J. Moore

Skyy Moore

Josh Reynolds
Jason Myers
Baltimore Ravens

KC
SF
PIT
TEN
SF
HOU
MIA
KC
JAX

D/ST DET

BAL
HOU
DEN
CLE
LAR
DET
PHI
BAL

D/ST BUF

DAL
HOU
PHI
PIT
B
CIN
CLE
TEN
KC

D/ST NO

CHI
LAC
SF
MIN
CHI
KC
DET
SEA

D/ST BAL

= =
SN~ BN~

13

CCC - NEAL,ZACH,NICK

Jared Goff
Gardner Minshew I
Devon Achane
Bijan Robinson
Kyren Williams
Tyler Lockett
Michael Pittman Jr.
DeVonta Smith
Dustin Hopkins
Dallas Cowboys
Josh Allen
Alexander Mattison
Jerick McKinnon
Davante Adams
Jordan Addison
Mecole Hardman
Terry McLaurin
Jason Sanders
Pittsburgh Steelers

QB
QB

RB

RB

RB

WR
WR
WR
K

DET
IND
MIA
ATL
LAR
SEA
IND
PHI
CLE

D/ST DAL

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
K

BUF
MIN
KC
Lv
MIN
KC
WAS
MIA

D/ST PIT

@GB
@PHI
VARI
v IND
@PHI
v DEN
@WAS
@GB
VCIN
@No

v DEN
@HOU
@LAR
v CLE
@NO
v SF

v SEA
v DEN
v SF
v ARI
v CAR
@JIAX
@LAR
v IND
@GB
v DET

@NE
@PHI

@GB
@NO
@DAL

@NO
@TEN
@WAS
@NYJ
v CLE
@DAL
@TEN
v SF
@LAR
v SEA

@GB

@GB
v MIA
@WAS
v ARI

11.00
69.00
9.00
30.00
9.00
49.00
6.00
9.00
17.00
10.00
0.00
9.00
8.00
9.00
44.00
26.00
21.00
0.00
0.00

36.00
19.00
3.00
6.00
16.00
52.00
4.00
13.00
25.00
2.00
0.00
3.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
2.00
2.00
0.00

23.00
42.00
19.00
9.00
16.00
5.00
16.00
14.00
24.00
7.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
22.00
4.00

E O . EE N T

E T

LUBANG - DBGLT

Matthew Stafford
Breece Hall
Raheem Mostert
Diontae Johnson
Cooper Kupp
Deebo Samuel
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Riley Patterson
Miami Dolphins
New York Jets
Lamar Jackson
Deshaun Watson
Aaron Jones
Miles Sanders

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
K

LAR
NYJ
MIA
PIT
LAR
SF
DET
JAX

D/ST MIA
D/ST NYJ

QB
QB
RB
RB

Rhamondre StevensonRB

Stefon Diggs
Rashid Shaheed
Jake Ferguson
Tyler Bass

PJ - PJTA

Jalen Hurts

Geno Smith

Travis Etienne
Christian McCaffrey
Keenan Allen
CeeDee Lamb

D.K. Metcalf
Rashee Rice

Jake Moody
Philadelphia Eagles
Baker Mayfield
Keaton Mitchell
Jonathan Taylor
Jeff Wilson

Gabriel Davis

Zay Flowers
Jameson Williams
Evan McPherson
Seattle Seahawks

QUACK - ROY

Justin Herbert
Jahmyr Gibbs
Alvin Kamara

Joe Mixon

A.J. Brown
Brandin Cooks
Calvin Ridley

Matt Gay

Greg Zuerlein
Kansas City Chiefs
Joshua Dobbs
Tank Bigsby
James Cook
Jayden Reed
Courtland Sutton
Garrett Wilson
Mark Andrews
Greg Joseph
Cincinnati Bengals
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WR
WR
TE

BAL
CLE
GB
CAR
NE
BUF
NO
DAL
BUF

D/ST PHI

QB
RB

B
BAL
IND
MIA
BUF
BAL
DET
CIN

D/ST SEA

LAC
DET
NO
CIN
PHI
DAL
JAX
IND
NYJ

D/ST KC

MIN
JAX
BUF
GB
DEN
NYJ
BAL
MIN

D/ST CIN

.
a~NGooul

N
© o

v CLE
v ATL
@WAS
v ARI
v CLE
@PHI
@NO
v CIN
@WAS
v ATL

@LAR
v KC
@TB
v LAC

v DET
v SEA

v SF
@DAL
v CIN
@PHI
@NE
v SEA
@DAL
@GB
@PHI
v SF
v CAR

@TEN
@WAS

@NO
@JIAX
@DAL

@NE
@NO
v DET
@JIAX
v SF
v SEA
v CIN
@TEN
v ATL
@GB

v CIN
v KC

@Hou
v ATL

@JIAX

41.00
5.00
10.00
8.00
8.00
65.00
17.00
23.00
34.00
34.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
16.00
0.00

25.00
64.00
13.00
18.00
6.00
25.00
58.00
7.00
6.00
4.00
29.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
12.00
37.00
8.00

8.00
6.00
20.00
20.00
14.00
11.00
4.00
41.00
24.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
28.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
8.00

EE O . EE N .
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TC-TC

Sam Howell QB WAS
Jordan Love QB GB
Kareem Hunt RB CLE
David Montgomery RB DET
Isiah Pacheco RB KC
Mike Evans WR TB
George Pickens WR PIT
George Kittle TE SF
Cameron Dicker K LAC
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF
Joe Burrow QB CIN
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA
Jahan Dotson WR WAS
Tee Higgins WR CIN
K.J. Osborn WR MIN
Cedrick Wilson WR MIA
Younghoe Koo K ATL
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE
VVV - VWV

Trevor Lawrence QB JAX
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA
Jerome Ford RB CLE
Tony Pollard RB DAL
Tyreek Hill WR MIA
Christian Kirk WR JAX
Drake London WR ATL
Chris Olave WR NO
Chris Boswell K PIT
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB
Derek Carr QB NO
Saquon Barkley RB NYG
Damien Harris RB BUF
Josh Jacobs RB LV
Tyler Boyd WR CIN
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN
Kadarius Toney WR KC
Brandon Aubrey K DAL

Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAX

[N
S

v MIA
v KC
@LAR
@NO
@GB
5 VvCAR
6 VARI
9 @PHI
5
9
7

© o

=
o

@NE
@PHI
@JIAX
10 vSF
5 @DAL
14 v MIA
7 @JIAX

10 @WAS
11 @NYJ
5 @LAR

9 VvCIN
10 @WAS
5 @LAR
7 v SEA
10 @WAS
9 VvCIN
11 @NYJ
11 vDET
6 VARI

5 VvCAR
11 vDET

7 @JIAX
9 @HOU
10 @GB
7 VSEA
9 VvCIN

16.00
27.00
5.00
10.00
18.00
68.00
9.00
7.00
24.00
14.00
0.00
6.00
0.00
3.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
25.00
0.00

32.00
56.00
18.00
13.00
89.00
3.00
1.00
14.00
6.00
19.00
7.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
6.00
1.00
51.00
7.00

. T

. T
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Week 14
ATEAM - JS

Brock Purdy

Gus Edwards
Derrick Henry
Brandon Aiyuk
Nico Collins
Puka Nacua
Travis Kelce
Jake Elliott
Justin Tucker
Detroit Lions
Patrick Mahomes
AJ Dillon

Najee Harris
Dameon Pierce
Jaylen Waddle
Christian Watson
Sam LaPorta
Brandon McManus
Buffalo Bills

BG - BG

Justin Fields

Dak Prescott
D'Andre Swift
Jaylen Warren
Rachaad White
Ja'Marr Chase
Justin Jefferson
D.J. Moore
Harrison Butker
Baltimore Ravens
C.J. Stroud

Elijah Mitchell
Devin Singletary
Odell Beckham Jr.
Amari Cooper
Skyy Moore

Josh Reynolds
Jason Myers

New Orleans Saints

SF
BAL
TEN
SF
HOU
LAR
KC
PHI
BAL

D/ST DET

QB
RB

KC
GB
PIT
HOU
MIA
GB
DET
JAX

D/ST BUF

CHI
DAL
PHI
PIT
B
CIN
MIN
CHI
KC

D/ST BAL

QB
RB

HOU
SF
HOU
BAL
CLE
KC
DET
SEA

D/ST NO

.
ool

=
w

11

CCC - NEAL,ZACH,NICK

Josh Allen

Jared Goff

Devon Achane
Bijan Robinson
Kyren Williams
Davante Adams
Michael Pittman Jr.
DeVonta Smith
Dustin Hopkins
Pittsburgh Steelers
Gardner Minshew I
Alexander Mattison
Jerick McKinnon
Jordan Addison
Jauan Jennings
Tyler Lockett
KaVontae Turpin
Jason Sanders
Dallas Cowboys

QB
QB
RB

BUF
DET
MIA
ATL
LAR
Lv
IND
PHI
CLE

D/ST PIT

QB
RB

IND
MIN
KC
MIN
SF
SEA
DAL
MIA

D/ST DAL

13

v SEA
v LAR
@MIA
v SEA
@NYJ
@BAL
v BUF
@DAL
v LAR
@CHI
v BUF
@NYG
v NE
@NYJ
v TEN
@NYG
@CHI
@CLE
@KC

v DET
v PHI

@DAL
v NE

@ATL
v IND

@LVv

v DET
v BUF
v LAR
@NYJ
v SEA
@NYJ
v LAR
v JAX
v BUF
@CHI
@SF

v CAR

@KC
@CHI
v TEN
vTB
@BAL
v MIN
@CIN
@DAL
v JAX
v NE
@CIN
@LVv
v BUF
@LVv
v SEA
@SF
v PHI
v TEN
v PHI

69.00
2.00
14.00
13.00
2.00
10.00
9.00
37.00
42.00
6.00
15.00
9.00
5.00
1.00
8.00
0.00
4.00
3.00
16.00

36.00
22.00
4.00
5.00
32.00
3.00
3.00
33.00
10.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
11.00
30.00
5.00
0.00
9.00
17.00
26.00

24.00
-2.00
8.00
14.00
14.00
6.00
12.00
5.00
24.00
9.00
13.00
7.00
8.00
3.00
0.00
9.00
3.00
20.00
19.00

E O . EE N T

E T

LUBANG - DBGLT

Lamar Jackson
Matthew Stafford
Breece Hall
Raheem Mostert
Stefon Diggs
Cooper Kupp
Deebo Samuel
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Tyler Bass
Miami Dolphins
Aaron Jones
Miles Sanders

QB
QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
K

BAL
LAR
NYJ
MIA
BUF
LAR
SF

DET
BUF

D/ST MIA

RB
RB

Rhamondre StevensonRB

Diontae Johnson
Rashid Shaheed
Jake Ferguson
Ka'imi Fairbairn
Riley Patterson
Houston Texans

PJ - PJTA

Jalen Hurts

Travis Etienne
Christian McCaffrey
Keenan Allen
Gabriel Davis
CeeDee Lamb

D.K. Metcalf

Evan McPherson
Jake Moody
Atlanta Falcons
Baker Mayfield
Geno Smith

Rico Dowdle
Keaton Mitchell
Jonathan Taylor
Zay Flowers
Rashee Rice
Jameson Williams
Philadelphia Eagles

QUACK - ROY

Justin Herbert
Jahmyr Gibbs
Alvin Kamara

Joe Mixon

A.J. Brown
Brandin Cooks
Courtland Sutton
Matt Gay

Greg Joseph
Kansas City Chiefs
Joshua Dobbs
Tank Bigsby
James Cook
Jayden Reed
Calvin Ridley
Garrett Wilson
Dallas Goedert
Anders Carlson
Cincinnati Bengals

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

WR
WR
TE
K

K

GB
CAR
NE
PIT
NO
DAL
HOU
JAX

D/ST HOU

PHI
JAX
SF
LAC
BUF
DAL
SEA
CIN
SF

D/ST ATL

QB
QB
RB

B
SEA
DAL
BAL
IND
BAL
KC
DET

D/ST PHI

LAC
DET
NO
CIN
PHI
DAL
DEN
IND
MIN

D/ST KC

MIN
JAX
BUF
GB
JAX
NYJ
PHI
GB

D/ST CIN

~

~N ©~

B oRRPPRE = = =
BobEhbELh~unoRo~v~u~Ngonool

=
~N o o

v LAR
@BAL
v HOU
v TEN
@KC
@BAL
v SEA
@CHI
@KC
v TEN
@NYG
@NO
@PIT
v NE
v CAR
v PHI
@NYJ
@CLE
@NYJ

@DAL
@CLE
v SEA
v DEN
@KC
v PHI
@SF
v IND
v SEA
vTB
@ATL
@SF
v PHI
v LAR
@CIN
v LAR
v BUF
@CHI
@DAL

v DEN
@CHI
v CAR
v IND
@DAL
v PHI
@LAC
@CIN
@LVv
v BUF
@LVv
@CLE
@KC
@NYG
@CLE
v HOU
@DAL
@NYG
v IND

77.00
25.00
17.00
19.00
3.00
18.00
49.00
3.00
26.00
14.00
0.00
8.00
0.00
18.00
0.00
8.00
0.00
0.00
11.00

5.00
12.00
21.00

7.00

0.00
16.00
22.00
28.00

4.00

4.00
26.00

0.00
10.00

7.00

0.00
20.00

9.00

1.00
24.00

-3.00
17.00
10.00
17.00

7.00
4.00
27.00
-4.00
9.00
9.00
3.00
0.00
27.00
15.00
6.00
13.00
3.00
38.00
20.00

EE O . EE N .
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TC-TC

Jordan Love

David Montgomery
Kenneth Walker 11l
Romeo Doubs
Mike Evans

Tee Higgins
George Kittle
Younghoe Koo

Wil Lutz

San Francisco 49ers
Sam Howell
Kenneth Gainwell
Kareem Hunt

Isiah Pacheco

K.J. Osborn
George Pickens
Cedrick Wilson
Cameron Dicker
Cleveland Browns

VVV - VWV

Trevor Lawrence
Tua Tagovailoa
Saquon Barkley
Josh Jacobs
Tony Pollard
Noah Brown
Tyreek Hill

Chris Olave
Chris Boswell

PHI
CLE
KC
MIN
PIT
MIA
LAC

D/IST CLE

K

JAX
MIA
NYG
Lv
DAL
HOU
MIA
NO
PIT

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB

Jake Browning
Jerome Ford
Damien Harris

Tyler Boyd

Jerry Jeudy

Drake London
Kadarius Toney
Brandon Aubrey
Jacksonville Jaguars

CIN
CLE
BUF
CIN
DEN
ATL
KC
DAL

D/IST JAX

B e =
B Rocoho~v~vonoo

@NYG
@CHI
@SF
@NYG
@ATL
v IND
v SEA
vTB
@LAC
v SEA

@DAL
v JAX
v BUF
@@LV

v NE

v TEN
v DEN
v JAX

@CLE
v TEN
v GB
v MIN
v PHI
@NYJ
v TEN
v CAR
v NE
@ATL
v IND
v JAX
@KC
v IND
@LAC
vTB
v BUF
v PHI
@CLE

6.00
9.00
7.00
4.00
1.00
8.00
28.00
4.00
11.00
22.00
0.00
3.00
8.00
0.00
2.00
2.00
3.00
1.00
20.00

17.00
9.00
16.00
6.00
10.00
0.00
7.00
7.00
21.00
19.00
40.00
10.00
0.00
3.00
2.00
41.00
5.00
83.00
11.00

. T

. T

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 28/46



Fantasy
Spovts

Minden Fantasy Football

www.rtsports.com

2023 Rosters

Thu Feb 29 1:19pm ET

Week 15
ATEAM - JS

Brock Purdy

Gus Edwards
Derrick Henry
Brandon Aiyuk
Puka Nacua
Travis Kelce
Sam LaPorta
Jake Elliott
Justin Tucker
Detroit Lions
Patrick Mahomes
AJ Dillon

Najee Harris
Dameon Pierce
Nico Collins
Jaylen Waddle
Christian Watson
Brandon McManus
Buffalo Bills

BG - BG

Justin Fields

Dak Prescott
D'Andre Swift
Rachaad White
Odell Beckham Jr.
Ja'Marr Chase
Justin Jefferson
D.J. Moore
Harrison Butker
New Orleans Saints
C.J. Stroud

Elijah Mitchell
Devin Singletary
Jaylen Warren
Amari Cooper
Skyy Moore

Josh Reynolds
Jason Myers
Baltimore Ravens

SF
BAL
TEN
SF
LAR
KC
DET
PHI
BAL

D/ST DET

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
K

KC
GB
PIT
HOU
HOU
MIA
GB
JAX

D/ST BUF

QB
QB

RB

RB

WR
WR
WR
WR
K

CHI
DAL
PHI
B
BAL
CIN
MIN
CHI
KC

D/ST NO

HOU
SF
HOU
PIT
CLE
KC
DET
SEA

D/ST BAL

9
13

10

10

10
13

10

-
5N~

N
n oo

CCC - NEAL,ZACH,NICK

Josh Allen

Jared Goff

Devon Achane
Bijan Robinson
Kyren Williams
Davante Adams
Michael Pittman Jr.
DeVonta Smith
Dustin Hopkins
Dallas Cowboys
Gardner Minshew I
Alexander Mattison
Jerick McKinnon
Jordan Addison
Jauan Jennings
Tyler Lockett
KaVontae Turpin
Jason Sanders
Pittsburgh Steelers

QB
QB
RB

BUF
DET
MIA
ATL
LAR
Lv
IND
PHI
CLE

D/ST DAL

QB
RB

IND
MIN
KC
MIN
SF
SEA
DAL
MIA

D/ST PIT

13

6

@ARI
@JIAX
v HOU
@ARI
v WAS
@NE
v DEN
@SEA
@JIAX
v DEN
@NE
vTB
@IND
@TEN
@TEN
v NYJ
vTB

v BAL
v DAL

@CLE
@BUF
@SEA
@GB
@JIAX
v MIN
@CIN
@CLE
@NE
vNYG
@TEN
@ARI
@TEN
@IND
v CHI
@NE
v DEN
v PHI
@JIAX

v DAL
v DEN
v NYJ
@CAR
v WAS
v LAC
v PIT
@SEA
v CHI
@BUF
v PIT
@CIN
@NE
@CIN
@ARI
v PHI
@BUF
v NYJ
@IND

42.00
12.00
2.00
4.00
6.00
3.00
22.00
10.00
38.00
15.00
29.00
0.00
1.00
1.00
0.00
44.00
0.00
-5.00
27.00

4.00
2.00
9.00
26.00
2.00
7.00
9.00
6.00
28.00
36.00
0.00
0.00
21.00
7.00
36.00
0.00
5.00
26.00
20.00

13.00
35.00
7.00
0.00
34.00
16.00
8.00
5.00
26.00
2.00
26.00
0.00
11.00
34.00
3.00
3.00
0.00
35.00
6.00

E O . EE N T

E T

LUBANG - DBGLT

Lamar Jackson
Breece Hall
Raheem Mostert
Stefon Diggs
Cooper Kupp
Deebo Samuel
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Tyler Bass
Ka'imi Fairbairn
Miami Dolphins
Matthew Stafford
Aaron Jones
Miles Sanders

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
K

K

BAL
NYJ
MIA
BUF
LAR
SF
DET
BUF
HOU

D/ST MIA

QB
RB
RB

Rhamondre StevensonRB

Diontae Johnson
Rashid Shaheed
Jake Ferguson
Riley Patterson
Houston Texans

PJ - PJTA

Jalen Hurts

Baker Mayfield
Travis Etienne
Christian McCaffrey
Zay Flowers
CeeDee Lamb

D.K. Metcalf
Rashee Rice

Evan McPherson
Atlanta Falcons
Geno Smith

Rico Dowdle
Keaton Mitchell
Jonathan Taylor
Keenan Allen
Gabriel Davis
Jameson Williams
Jake Moody
Philadelphia Eagles

QUACK - ROY

Joshua Dobbs
Jahmyr Gibbs
Alvin Kamara

Joe Mixon

A.J. Brown

Calvin Ridley
Courtland Sutton
Matt Gay

Greg Joseph
Kansas City Chiefs
Justin Herbert
Tank Bigsby
James Cook
Brandin Cooks
Jayden Reed
Garrett Wilson
Dallas Goedert
Anders Carlson
Cincinnati Bengals

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

WR
WR
TE
K

LAR
GB
CAR
NE
PIT
NO
DAL
JAX

D/ST HOU

CIN

D/ST ATL

QB
RB

SEA
DAL
BAL
IND

LAC
BUF
DET
SF

D/ST PHI

MIN
DET
NO
CIN
PHI
JAX
DEN
IND
MIN

D/ST KC

LAC
JAX
BUF
DAL
GB
NYJ
PHI
GB

D/ST CIN

=
~N o o

@JIAX
@MIA
v NYJ
v DAL
v WAS
@ARI
v DEN
v DAL
@TEN
v NYJ
v WAS
vTB

v ATL
v KC
@IND
vNYG
@BUF
v BAL
@TEN

@SEA
@GB
v BAL
@ARI
@JIAX
@BUF
v PHI
@NE
v MIN
@CAR
v PHI
@BUF
@JIAX
v PIT
@@LV
v DAL
v DEN
@ARI
@SEA

@CIN
v DEN
vNYG
v MIN
@SEA
v BAL
@DET
v PIT

@CIN
@NE

@LVv

v BAL
v DAL
@BUF
vTB

@MIA
@SEA
vTB

v MIN

17.00
3.00
14.00
5.00
42.00
23.00
22.00
12.00
57.00
69.00
43.00
8.00
3.00
0.00
11.00
4.00
5.00
0.00
30.00

14.00
74.00
7.00
50.00
1.00
11.00
8.00
14.00
23.00
18.00
0.00
2.00
10.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
22.00
4.00

0.00
23.00
12.00
11.00

6.00

4.00

8.00
33.00
15.00
24.00

0.00

0.00
64.00

1.00
14.00

3.00

4.00
26.00
12.00

EE O . EE N .

E T
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TC-TC

Jordan Love

David Montgomery
Kenneth Walker 11l
Romeo Doubs
Mike Evans

Tee Higgins
George Kittle
Younghoe Koo

Wil Lutz

San Francisco 49ers
Sam Howell
Kenneth Gainwell
Kareem Hunt

Isiah Pacheco

K.J. Osborn
George Pickens
Cedrick Wilson
Cameron Dicker
Cleveland Browns

VVV - VWV

Trevor Lawrence
Tua Tagovailoa
Saquon Barkley
Jerome Ford
Tony Pollard
Noah Brown
Drake London
Kadarius Toney
Brandon Aubrey

PHI
CLE
KC
MIN
PIT
MIA
LAC

D/IST CLE

K

JAX
MIA
NYG
CLE
DAL
HOU
ATL
KC
DAL

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB

Jake Browning
Damien Harris

Josh Jacobs

Tyler Boyd

Tyreek Hill

Jerry Jeudy

Chris Olave

Chris Boswell
Jacksonville Jaguars

0B
RB

CIN
BUF
Lv
CIN
MIA
DEN
NO
PIT

D/IST JAX

B e =
B Rocoho~v~vonoo

vTB

v DEN
v PHI
vTB
@GB
v MIN
@ARI
@CAR
@DET
@ARI
@LAR
@SEA
v CHI
@NE
@CIN
@IND
v NYJ
@LVv
v CHI

v BAL
v NYJ
@NO
v CHI
@BUF
@TEN
@CAR
@NE
@BUF
@GB
v MIN
v DAL
v LAC
v MIN
v NYJ
@DET
v NYG
@IND
v BAL

23.00
9.00
24.00
3.00
14.00
27.00
6.00
1.00
10.00
33.00
7.00
3.00
3.00
0.00
1.00
5.00
1.00
3.00
28.00

34.00
28.00
5.00
4.00
7.00
13.00
3.00
1.00
13.00
7.00
44.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
0.00
8.00
0.00
0.00
9.00

. T

. T
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Week 16

ATEAM - JS LUBANG - DBGLT

Brock Purdy QB SF 9 VvBAL 1.00 * Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 vNO 38.00 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 @SF 12.00 * Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @CAR 17.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 7 vSEA 2100 * Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 v DAL 10.00 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VvBAL 14.00 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 @LAC 3.00 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 vNO 42.00 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 vNO 6.00 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10 vDAL 6.00 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 VBAL 6.00 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 @MIN 2.00 * Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 @MIN 16.00 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 vNYG 51.00 * Tyler Bass K BUF 13 @LAC 11.00 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 13 @SF 43.00 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 7 vCLE 200 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 @LAC 10.00 * Houston Texans D/ISTHOU 7 vCLE 10.00 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 vLV 16.00 Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 @SF 23.00

AJ Dillon RB GB 6 @CAR 6.00 Breece Hall RB NYJ 7 vWAS 40.00
Najee Harris RB PIT 6 VvCIN 12.00 Miles Sanders RB CAR 7 vGB 2.00
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 7 vCLE 42.00 Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 11 @DEN 0.00
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 vCLE 8.00 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 6 VvCIN 2.00
Christian Watson WR GB 6 @CAR 0.00 Rashid Shaheed WR NO 11 @LAR 28.00
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 vLV 5.00 Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7 @MIA 5.00
Brandon McManus K JAX 9 @TB -3.00 Riley Patterson K JAX 9 @TB 0.00
Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 9 @MIN 20.00 Miami Dolphins D/STMIA 10 v DAL 11.00
BG - BG PJ - PJTA

Justin Fields QB CHI 13 vARI 18.00 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 vNYG 46.00 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 @MIA 30.00 * Geno Smith QB SEA 5 @TEN 20.00 *
Devin Singletary RB HOU 7 vCLE 7.00 * Travis Etienne RB JAX 9 @TB 400 *
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 vNYG 14.00 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvBAL 19.00 *
Rachaad White RB TB 5 vJAX 12.00 * Jonathan Taylor RB IND 11 @ATL 9.00 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 @HOU 111.00 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 @MIA 36.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 13 vDET 32.00 * D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 5 @TEN 1400 *
D.J. Moore WR CHI 13 vARI 200 * Rashee Rice WR KC 10 vLV 6.00 *
Harrison Butker K KC 10 vLV -1.00 * Evan McPherson K CIN 7 @PIT 12.00 *
New Orleans Saints D/STNO 11 @LAR 4.00 * Philadelphia Eagles D/STPHI 10 v NYG 5.00 *
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 vCLE 0.00 Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 vJAX 29.00
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 VvBAL 0.00 Rico Dowdle RB DAL 7 @MIA 1.00
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 6 VvCIN 6.00 Keaton Mitchell RB BAL 13 @SF 0.00
Odell Beckham Jr. WR BAL 13 @SF 2.00 Keenan Allen WR LAC 5 vBUF 0.00
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 7 @PIT 0.00 Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13 @LAC 40.00
Skyy Moore WR KC 10 vLV 0.00 Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 @SF 12.00
Josh Reynolds WR DET 9 @MIN 2.00 Jameson Williams WR DET 9 @MIN 5.00
Jason Myers K SEA 5 @TEN 18.00 Jake Moody K SF 9 VBAL 18.00
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 @SF 31.00 Atlanta Falcons D/ISTATL 11 vIND 23.00
CCC - NEAL,ZACH,NICK QUACK - ROY

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 @LAC 35.00 * Joshua Dobbs QB MIN 13 vDET 0.00 *
Jared Goff QB DET 9 @MIN 15.00 * James Cook RB BUF 13 @LAC 400 *
Devon Achane RB MIA 10 vDAL 4.00 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @MIN 19.00 *
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11 vIND 13.00 * Alvin Kamara RB NO 11 @LAR 400 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 vNO 16.00 * A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 vNYG 8.00 *
Davante Adams WR LV 13 @KC 1.00 * Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9 @TB 21.00 *
Jordan Addison WR MIN 13 vDET 1.00 * Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9 VvNE 0.00 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10 vNYG 2400 * Matt Gay K IND 11 @ATL 13.00 *
Dustin Hopkins K CLE 5 @HOU 2.00 * Greg Joseph K MIN 13 vDET 11.00 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 @MIA 200 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 10 vLV 9.00 *
Gardner Minshew Il QB IND 11 @ATL 9.00 Justin Herbert QB LAC 5 VvBUF 0.00
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13 vDET 0.00 Tank Bigsby RB JAX 9 @TB 0.00
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 10 vLV 0.00 Joe Mixon RB CIN 7 @PIT 8.00
Jauan Jennings WR SF 9 VvBAL 0.00 Brandin Cooks WR DAL 7 @MIA 7.00
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5 @TEN 9.00 Jayden Reed WR GB 6 @CAR 0.00
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11 @ATL 0.00 Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 7 vWAS 8.00
KaVontae Turpin WR DAL 7 @MIA 2.00 Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 vNYG 8.00
Jason Sanders K MIA 10 v DAL 81.00 Anders Carlson K GB 6 @CAR 34.00
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT 6 vCIN 23.00 Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 7 Q@PIT 4.00
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TC-TC

Jordan Love

David Montgomery
Isiah Pacheco
Kenneth Walker 11l
Mike Evans

Tee Higgins
George Kittle
Younghoe Koo

Wil Lutz

Cleveland Browns
Sam Howell
Kenneth Gainwell
Kareem Hunt
Romeo Doubs

K.J. Osborn
George Pickens
Cedrick Wilson
Cameron Dicker
San Francisco 49ers

VVV - VWV

Trevor Lawrence
Tua Tagovailoa
Saquon Barkley
Tony Pollard
Noah Brown
Tyreek Hill
Drake London
Chris Olave
Brandon Aubrey

ATL
DEN

D/IST CLE

0B

WAS
PHI
CLE
GB
MIN
PIT
MIA
LAC

DIST SF

K

JAX
MIA
NYG
DAL
HOU
MIA
ATL
NO
DAL

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB

Jake Browning
Jerome Ford
Damien Harris
Josh Jacobs
Tyler Boyd
Jerry Jeudy
Kadarius Toney
Chris Boswell

K

CIN
CLE
BUF
Lv
CIN
DEN
KC
PIT

Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAX

B oo P B e = =
cunBoRouBRuooRho~v~onuBoo

@CAR
@MIN
v LV
@TEN
v JAX
@PIT
v BAL
v IND
v NE
@HOU
@NYJ
v NYG
@HOU
@CAR
v DET
v CIN
v DAL
v BUF
v BAL

@TB
v DAL
@PHI
@MIA
v CLE
v DAL
v IND
@LAR
@MIA
v JAX
@PIT
@HOU
@LAC
@KC
@PIT
v NE
v LV
v CIN
@TB

26.00
12.00
8.00
7.00
25.00
50.00
16.00
62.00
-2.00
21.00
-6.00
9.00
7.00
12.00
14.00
109.00
5.00
77.00
14.00

8.00
19.00
15.00

5.00

4.00
10.00

4.00
18.00
30.00
28.00
49.00

7.00

0.00

0.00

6.00

5.00

0.00
36.00

4.00

. T

. T
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Week 17

ATEAM - JS LUBANG - DBGLT

Brock Purdy QB SF 9 @WAS 20.00 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 vMIA 84.00 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 v MIA 8.00 * Breece Hall RB NYJ 7 @CLE 26.00 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 7 @HOU 500 * Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @MIN 15.00 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @WAS 22.00 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 vNE 4.00 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 vTEN 9.00 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 @NYG 7.00 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @NYG 16.00 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @WAS 12,00 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 @DAL 9.00 * Amon-Ra St. Bown WR DET 9 @DAL 19.00 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 VvARI 20.00 * Tyler Bass K BUF 13 vNE 23.00 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 13 v MIA 8.00 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 7 VvTEN 50.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 vNE 30.00 * Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 10 @BAL 5.00 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 vCIN 13.00 Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 @NYG 26.00

AJ Dillon RB GB 6 @MIN 3.00 Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 @BAL 0.00
Najee Harris RB PIT 6 @SEA 24.00 Miles Sanders RB CAR 7 @JAX 3.00
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 7 VvTEN 3.00 Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 11 @BUF 0.00
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10 @BAL 0.00 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 6 @SEA 8.00
Christian Watson WR GB 6 @MIN 0.00 Rashid Shaheed WR NO 11 @TB 2.00
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 vCIN 2.00 Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7 vDET 4.00
Brandon McManus K JAX 9 VvCAR 42.00 Riley Patterson K JAX 9 VvCAR 15.00
Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 9 @DAL 9.00 Houston Texans D/STHOU 7 VvTEN 43.00
BG - BG PJ - PJTA

Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 VvDET 66.00 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 VARI 22.00 *
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 VvTEN 15.00 * Geno Smith QB SEA 5 VvPIT 23.00 *
Devin Singletary RB HOU 7 VvTEN 9.00 * Travis Etienne RB JAX 9 vCAR 46.00 *
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 vARI 8.00 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @WAS 10.00 *
Rachaad White RB TB 5 vNO 5.00 * Jonathan Taylor RB IND 11 vLV 15.00 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 7 @KC 5.00 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vDET 95.00 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 13 vGB 6.00 * D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 5 VvPIT 12.00 *
D.J. Moore WR CHI 13 VvATL 37.00 * Rashee Rice WR KC 10 vCIN 16.00 *
Harrison Butker K KC 10 vCIN 85.00 * Evan McPherson K CIN 7 @KC 14.00 *
New Orleans Saints D/STNO 11 @TB 24.00 * Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 10 v ARI 35.00 *
Justin Fields QB CHI 13 VvATL 26.00 Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 VvNO 47.00
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 @WAS 12.00 Rico Dowdle RB DAL 7 vDET 0.00
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 6 @SEA 19.00 Keaton Mitchell RB BAL 13 v MIA 0.00
QOdell Beckham Jr. WR BAL 13 vMIA 4.00 Keenan Allen WR LAC 5 @DEN 0.00
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 vNYJ 0.00 Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13 vNE 3.00
Skyy Moore WR KC 10 vCIN 0.00 Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 vMIA 44.00
Josh Reynolds WR DET 9 @DAL 2.00 Jameson Williams WR DET 9 @DAL 8.00
Jason Myers K SEA 5 VPIT 42.00 Jake Moody K SF 9 @WAS 23.00
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 v MIA 23.00 Atlanta Falcons D/STATL 11 @CHI 6.00
CCC - NEAL,ZACH,NICK QUACK - ROY

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 vNE 14.00 * Joshua Dobbs QB MIN 13 vGB 0.00 *
Jared Goff QB DET 9 @DAL 1400 * James Cook RB BUF 13 vNE 5.00 *
Devon Achane RB MIA 10 @BAL 19.00 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @DAL 5.00 *
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11 @CHI 10.00 * Alvin Kamara RB NO 11 @TB 6.00 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @NYG 31.00 * A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 VvARI 6.00 *
Davante Adams WR LV 13 @IND 24.00 * Jayden Reed WR GB 6 @MIN 37.00 *
Jordan Addison WR MIN 13 vGB 3.00 * Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9 vCAR 4.00 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10 vARI 3.00 * Anders Carlson K GB 6 @MIN 26.00 *
Jason Sanders K MIA 10 @BAL 21.00 * Matt Gay K IND 11 vLV 42.00 *
Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL 7 vDET 16.00 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 10 vCIN 20.00 *
Gardner Minshew Il QB IND 11 vLV 29.00 Justin Herbert QB LAC 5 @DEN 0.00
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13 vGB 4.00 Tank Bigsby RB JAX 9 vCAR 4.00
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 10 v CIN 0.00 Joe Mixon RB CIN 7 @KC 14.00
Jauan Jennings WR SF 9 @WAS 0.00 Brandin Cooks WR DAL 7 VvDET 10.00
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5 vVvPIT 1.00 Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9 vVvLAC 0.00
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11 vLV 5.00 Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 7 @CLE 5.00
KaVontae Turpin WR DAL 7 vDET 0.00 Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 vARI 9.00
Dustin Hopkins K CLE 5 VvNYJ 0.00 Greg Joseph K MIN 13 vGB 21.00
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT 6 @SEA 5.00 Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 7 @KC 7.00
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TC-TC

Jordan Love

David Montgomery
Isiah Pacheco
Mike Evans

Tee Higgins
George Pickens
George Kittle
Cameron Dicker
Wil Lutz

Cleveland Browns
Sam Howell
Kenneth Gainwell
Kareem Hunt
Kenneth Walker 11l
Romeo Doubs

K.J. Osborn
Cedrick Wilson
Younghoe Koo
San Francisco 49ers

VVV - VWV

Jake Browning
Tua Tagovailoa
Saquon Barkley
Jerome Ford
Tony Pollard
Noah Brown
Tyreek Hill
Chris Olave
Brandon Aubrey

DEN

D/IST CLE

0B

WAS
PHI
CLE
SEA
GB
MIN
MIA
ATL

DIST SF

K

CIN
MIA
NYG
CLE
DAL
HOU
MIA
NO
DAL

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB

Trevor Lawrence
Damien Harris
Josh Jacobs
Tyler Boyd

Jerry Jeudy
Drake London
Kadarius Toney
Chris Boswell

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
K

JAX
BUF
Lv
CIN
DEN
ATL
KC
PIT

Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAX

@MIN
@DAL
v CIN
v NO
@KC
@SEA
@WAS
@DEN
v LAC
v NYJ
v SF

v ARI
v NYJ
v PIT
@MIN
v GB
@BAL
@CHI
@WAS

@KC
@BAL
v LAR
v NYJ
v DET
v TEN
@BAL
@TB
v DET
v NO
v CAR
v NE
@IND
@KC
v LAC
@CHI
v CIN
@SEA
v CAR

41.00
11.00
24.00
7.00
2.00
18.00
3.00
49.00
34.00
19.00
1.00
3.00
8.00
17.00
3.00
0.00
7.00
8.00
21.00

16.00
12.00
6.00
37.00
5.00
1.00
8.00
3.00
38.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
6.00
6.00
0.00
31.00
60.00

. T

. T
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Week 18
ATEAM - JS

Brock Purdy

Gus Edwards
Najee Harris
Derrick Henry
Nico Collins
Puka Nacua
Sam LaPorta
Jake Elliott
Justin Tucker
Buffalo Bills
Patrick Mahomes
AJ Dillon
Dameon Pierce
Brandon Aiyuk
Jaylen Waddle
Christian Watson
Travis Kelce
Brandon McManus
Detroit Lions

BG - BG

Dak Prescott

C.J. Stroud

Devin Singletary
Jaylen Warren
Rachaad White
Ja'Marr Chase
Justin Jefferson
D.J. Moore

Jason Myers

New Orleans Saints
Justin Fields
Elijah Mitchell
D'Andre Swift
Odell Beckham Jr.
Amari Cooper
Skyy Moore

Josh Reynolds
Harrison Butker
Baltimore Ravens

SF
BAL
PIT
TEN
HOU
LAR
DET
PHI
BAL

D/ST BUF

QB
RB

KC
GB
HOU
SF
MIA
GB
KC
JAX

D/ST DET

D/ST BAL

13
5
10
9
10
13

CCC - NEAL,ZACH,NICK

Josh Allen

Jared Goff

Devon Achane
Bijan Robinson
Davante Adams
Jordan Addison
Tyler Lockett
Michael Pittman Jr.
Jason Sanders
Dallas Cowboys
Gardner Minshew I
Alexander Mattison
Jerick McKinnon
Kyren Williams
Jauan Jennings
DeVonta Smith
KaVontae Turpin
Dustin Hopkins
Pittsburgh Steelers

QB
QB
RB

BUF
DET
MIA
ATL
Lv
MIN
SEA
IND
MIA

D/ST DAL

QB
RB

IND
MIN
KC
LAR
SF
PHI
DAL
CLE

D/ST PIT

13

v LAR
v PIT
@BAL
v JAX
@IND
@SF
v MIN
@NYG
v PIT
@MIA
@LAC
v CHI
@IND
v LAR
v BUF
v CHI
@LAC
@TEN
v MIN

@WAS
@IND
@IND
@BAL
@CAR
v CLE
@DET
@GB
@ARI
v ATL
@GB
v LAR
@NYG
v PIT
@CIN
@LAC
v MIN
@LAC
v PIT

@MIA
v MIN
v BUF
@NO
v DEN
@DET
@ARI
v HOU
v BUF
@WAS
v HOU
@DET
@LAC
@SF

v LAR
@NYG
@WAS
@CIN
@BAL

0.00
2.00
21.00
41.00
77.00
13.00
7.00
13.00
13.00
16.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
30.00
14.00

23.00
43.00
12.00
3.00
10.00
2.00
61.00
7.00
21.00
19.00
6.00
12.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.00
25.00
20.00

39.00
53.00
19.00
47.00
9.00
26.00
26.00
2.00
2.00
35.00
6.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
27.00

E O . EE N T

E T

LUBANG - DBGLT

Matthew Stafford
Breece Hall
Aaron Jones
Stefon Diggs
Diontae Johnson
Rashid Shaheed
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Tyler Bass
Ka'imi Fairbairn
Houston Texans
Lamar Jackson
Raheem Mostert
Miles Sanders

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
K

K

LAR
NYJ
GB
BUF
PIT
NO
DET
BUF
HOU

D/ST HOU

QB
RB
RB

Rhamondre StevensonRB

Cooper Kupp

Deebo Samuel
Jake Ferguson
Riley Patterson
Miami Dolphins

PJ - PJTA

Jalen Hurts

Geno Smith

Rico Dowdle

Travis Etienne
Jonathan Taylor
Gabriel Davis
CeeDee Lamb

D.K. Metcalf

Evan McPherson
Philadelphia Eagles
Baker Mayfield
Christian McCaffrey
Keaton Mitchell
Keenan Allen

Zay Flowers
Rashee Rice
Jameson Williams
Jake Moody
Atlanta Falcons

QUACK - ROY

Joshua Dobbs
James Cook
Jahmyr Gibbs

Joe Mixon

A.J. Brown
Jayden Reed
Calvin Ridley
Anders Carlson
Matt Gay
Cincinnati Bengals
Justin Herbert
Tank Bigsby

Alvin Kamara
Brandin Cooks
Courtland Sutton
Garrett Wilson
Dallas Goedert
Greg Joseph
Kansas City Chiefs

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

WR
WR
TE
K

BAL
MIA
CAR
NE
LAR
SF
DAL
JAX

D/ST MIA

PHI
SEA
DAL
JAX
IND
BUF
DAL
SEA
CIN

D/ST PHI

QB
RB

B
SF
BAL
LAC
BAL
KC
DET
SF

D/ST ATL

D/ST CIN

QB
RB

LAC
JAX
NO
DAL
DEN
NYJ
PHI
MIN

D/ST KC

= e
oYY ww

B = =
bE~o~Rou~wRooo

10

@SF
@NE
v CHI
@MIA
@BAL
v ATL
v MIN
@MIA
@IND
@IND
v PIT
v BUF
vTB
v NYJ
@SF
v LAR
@WAS
@TEN
v BUF

@NYG
@ARI
@WAS
@TEN
v HOU
@MIA
@WAS
@ARI
v CLE
@NYG
@CAR
v LAR
v PIT

v KC

v PIT
@LAC
v MIN
v LAR
@NO

@DET
@MIA
v MIN
v CLE
@NYG
v CHI
@TEN
v CHI
v HOU
v CLE
v KC
@TEN
v ATL
@WAS
@LVv
@NE
@NYG
@DET
@LAC

0.00
63.00
17.00

9.00
41.00
23.00
48.00

3.00
21.00
13.00

0.00

0.00

2.00

0.00

0.00

5.00

7.00

2.00
15.00

-2.00
28.00
11.00

9.00
63.00
0.00
19.00
1.00
20.00
7.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-2.00
6.00

0.00
6.00
7.00
23.00
-2.00
14.00
36.00
7.00
41.00
25.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
9.00
1.00
4.00
1.00
30.00
47.00
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TC-TC

Jordan Love

David Montgomery
Kenneth Walker 11l
Romeo Doubs
Mike Evans
George Pickens
Cedrick Wilson
Cameron Dicker
Wil Lutz

San Francisco 49ers
Sam Howell
Kenneth Gainwell
Kareem Hunt

Isiah Pacheco

Tee Higgins

K.J. Osborn
George Kittle
Younghoe Koo
Cleveland Browns

VVV - VWV

Trevor Lawrence
Tua Tagovailoa
Saquon Barkley
Tony Pollard
Tyler Boyd
Tyreek Hill
Drake London
Chris Olave
Brandon Aubrey

PHI
CLE
KC
CIN
MIN
SF
ATL

D/IST CLE

K

JAX
MIA
NYG
DAL
CIN
MIA
ATL
NO
DAL

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB

Jake Browning
Jerome Ford
Damien Harris

Josh Jacobs

Noah Brown

Jerry Jeudy
Kadarius Toney
Chris Boswell
Jacksonville Jaguars

CIN
CLE
BUF
Lv
HOU
DEN
KC
PIT

D/IST JAX

o U UOo

= =
SRS =}

10

13

11

9

v CHI
v MIN
@ARI
v CHI
@CAR
@BAL
v BUF
v KC
@LVv
v LAR
v DAL
@NYG
@CIN
@LAC
v CLE
@DET
v LAR
@NO
@CIN

@TEN
v BUF
v PHI
@WAS
v CLE
v BUF
@NO
v ATL
@WAS
@CAR
v CLE
@CIN
@MIA
v DEN
@IND
@LVv
@LAC
@BAL
@TEN

35.00
8.00
9.00
0.00
3.00
1.00
3.00

56.00
2.00
7.00
1.00
7.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
0.00

14.00
9.00

33.00
2.00
19.00
13.00
1.00
13.00
5.00
18.00
19.00
47.00
11.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
20.00
0.00
10.00
7.00

. T

. T
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Week 19

ATEAM - JS LUBANG - DBGLT

Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 vMIA 0.00 * Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 @DET 0.00 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 10 vMIA 0.00 * Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @DAL 0.00 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 6 @BUF 0.00 * Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 @KC 0.00 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 vCLE 0.00 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 vPIT 0.00 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @DET 0.00 * Diontae Johnson WR PIT 6 @BUF 0.00 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10 @KC 0.00 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 @DET 0.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 vMIA 0.00 * Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 VLAR 0.00 *
David Njoku TE CLE 5 @HOU 0.00 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 7 vCLE 0.00 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 @TB 0.00 * Riley Patterson K JAX 9 0.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 13 vPIT 0.00 * Houston Texans D/ISTHOU 7 vCLE 0.00 *
Brock Purdy QB SF 9 0.00 Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 0.00

AJ Dillon RB GB 6 @DAL 0.00 Breece Hall RB NYJ 7 0.00
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 0.00 Latavius Murray RB BUF 13 vPIT 0.00
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 7 vCLE 0.00 Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 11 0.00
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 0.00 Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 0.00
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 VLAR 0.00 Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7 vGB 0.00
Brandon McManus K JAX 9 0.00 Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13 0.00
Justin Tucker K BAL 13 0.00 Tyler Bass K BUF 13 vPIT 0.00
Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 9 VLAR 0.00 Miami Dolphins D/ISTMIA 10 @KC 0.00
BG - BG PJ - PJTA

Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 vGB 0.00 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 @TB 0.00 *
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 vCLE 0.00 * Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 VvPHI 0.00 *
Devin Singletary RB HOU 7 vCLE 0.00 * Rico Dowdle RB DAL 7 vGB 0.00 *
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 @TB 0.00 * Travis Etienne RB JAX 9 0.00 *
Rachaad White RB TB 5 VvPHI 0.00 * Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13 vPIT 0.00 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 @HOU 0.00 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vGB 0.00 *
Trey Palmer WR TB 5 VvPHI 0.00 * Rashee Rice WR KC 10 vMIA 0.00 *
Josh Reynolds WR DET 9 VLAR 0.00 * Jameson Williams WR DET 9 VLAR 0.00 *
Harrison Butker K KC 10 vMIA 0.00 * Michael Badgley K DET 9 VvLAR 0.00 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 0.00 * Philadelphia Eagles D/STPHI 10 @TB 0.00 *
Justin Fields QB CHI 13 0.00 Geno Smith QB SEA 5 0.00
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 0.00 Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 0.00
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 6 @BUF 0.00 Keaton Mitchell RB BAL 13 0.00
Odell Beckham Jr. WR BAL 13 0.00 Jonathan Taylor RB IND 11 0.00
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 7 0.00 Rashod Bateman WR BAL 13 0.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 vGB 0.00 Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 0.00
Skyy Moore WR KC 10 vMIA 0.00 D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 5 0.00
Jason Myers K SEA 5 0.00 Jake Moody K SF 9 0.00
New Orleans Saints D/STNO 11 0.00 Atlanta Falcons D/STATL 11 0.00
CCC - NEAL,ZACH,NICK QUACK - ROY

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 vPIT 0.00 * Joe Flacco QB CLE 5 @HOU 0.00 *
Jared Goff QB DET 9 VLAR 0.00 * James Cook RB BUF 13 vPIT 0.00 *
Devon Achane RB MIA 10 @KC 0.00 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 VLAR 0.00 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @DET 0.00 * A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 @TB 0.00 *
Demarcus Robinson  WR LAR 10 @DET 0.00 * Brandin Cooks WR DAL 7 vGB 0.00 *
Khalil Shakir WR BUF 13 vPIT 0.00 * Jayden Reed WR GB 6 @DAL 0.00 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10 @TB 0.00 * Dallas Goedert TE PH 10 @TB 0.00 *
KaVontae Turpin WR DAL 7 vGB 0.00 * Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13 vPIT 0.00 *
Jason Sanders K MIA 10 @KC 0.00 * Anders Carlson K GB 6 @DAL 0.00 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 vGB 0.00 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ISTKC 10 v MIA 0.00 *
Gardner Minshew Il QB IND 11 0.00 Justin Herbert QB LAC 5 0.00
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13 0.00 Tank Bigsby RB JAX 9 0.00
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 10 vMIA 0.00 Alvin Kamara RB NO 11 0.00
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11 0.00 Joe Mixon RB CIN 7 0.00
Davante Adams WR LV 13 0.00 Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9 0.00
Jordan Addison WR MIN 13 0.00 Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9 0.00
Jauan Jennings WR SF 9 0.00 Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 7 0.00
Dustin Hopkins K CLE 5 @HOU 0.00 Greg Joseph K MIN 13 0.00
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT 6 @BUF 0.00 Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 7 0.00
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TC-TC

Jordan Love
Kareem Hunt
David Montgomery
Isiah Pacheco
Romeo Doubs
Mike Evans

Chris Godwin
George Pickens
Brett Maher
Cleveland Browns
Sam Howell
Kenneth Gainwell
Kenneth Walker 11l
Tee Higgins

K.J. Osborn
Cedrick Wilson
George Kittle
Cameron Dicker
San Francisco 49ers

VVV - VWV

Tua Tagovailoa
Jerome Ford
Tony Pollard
Noah Brown
Tyreek Hill
Kadarius Toney
Brandon Aubrey
Chase McLaughlin

LAR

D/IST CLE

0B

WAS
PHI
SEA
CIN
MIN
MIA
SF
LAC

DIST SF

K

MIA
CLE
DAL
HOU
MIA
KC
DAL
B

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB

Jake Browning
Saquon Barkley
Damien Harris
Justice Hill

Tyler Boyd

Jerry Jeudy

Drake London

Chris Olave

Chris Boswell
Jacksonville Jaguars

CIN
NYG
BUF
BAL
CIN
DEN
ATL
NO
PIT

D/IST JAX

@DAL
@HOouU
v LAR
v MIA
@DAL
v PHI
v PHI
@BUF
@DET
@HOouU

@TB

@KC

@KC
@HOU
v GB
v CLE
@KC
v MIA
v GB
v PHI
v PHI

v PIT

@BUF

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Week 20

ATEAM - JS LUBANG - DBGLT

Brock Purdy QB SF 9 vGB 0.00 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 vHOU 0.00 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 v HOU 0.00 * Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @SF 0.00 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 10 @BUF 0.00 * Latavius Murray RB BUF 13 vKC 0.00 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 vGB 0.00 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 vKC 0.00 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @BAL 0.00 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 vGB 0.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BUF 0.00 * Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 vTB 0.00 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 vTB 0.00 * Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13 vHOU 0.00 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 0.00 * Tyler Bass K BUF 13 vKC 0.00 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 13 vHOU 0.00 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 7 @BAL 0.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 vKC 0.00 * Houston Texans D/ISTHOU 7 @BAL 0.00 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 @BUF 0.00 Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 0.00

AJ Dillon RB GB 6 @SF 0.00 Breece Hall RB NYJ 7 0.00
Najee Harris RB PIT 6 0.00 Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 0.00
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 7 @BAL 0.00 Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 11 0.00
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 0.00 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 6 0.00
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10 0.00 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 0.00
David Njoku TE CLE 5 0.00 Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7 0.00
Brandon McManus K JAX 9 0.00 Riley Patterson K JAX 9 0.00
Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 9 vTB 0.00 Miami Dolphins D/STMIA 10 0.00
BG - BG PJ - PJTA

C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 @BAL 0.00 * Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 @DET 0.00 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 vGB 0.00 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 vGB 0.00 *
Devin Singletary RB HOU 7 @BAL 0.00 * Rashod Bateman WR BAL 13 vHOU 0.00 *
Rachaad White RB TB 5 @DET 0.00 * Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13 vKC 0.00 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR BAL 13 vHOU 0.00 * Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 vHOU 0.00 *
Trey Palmer WR TB 5 @DET 0.00 * Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BUF 0.00 *
Josh Reynolds WR DET 9 vTB 0.00 * Jameson Williams WR DET 9 vTB 0.00 *
Harrison Butker K KC 10 @BUF 0.00 * Jake Moody K SF 9 vGB 0.00 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 v HOU 0.00 * Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 0.00
Justin Fields QB CHI 13 0.00 Geno Smith QB SEA 5 0.00

Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 0.00 Rico Dowdle RB DAL 7 0.00
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 0.00 Travis Etienne RB JAX 9 0.00
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 6 0.00 Keaton Mitchell RB BAL 13 vHOU 0.00
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 7 0.00 Jonathan Taylor RB IND 11 0.00
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 0.00 CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 0.00
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 0.00 D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 5 0.00
Skyy Moore WR KC 10 @BUF 0.00 Michael Badgley K DET 9 vTB 0.00
Jason Myers K SEA 5 0.00 Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 10 0.00
New Orleans Saints D/STNO 11 0.00 Atlanta Falcons D/STATL 11 0.00
CCC - NEAL,ZACH,NICK QUACK - ROY

Josh Allen QB BUF 13 vKC 0.00 * James Cook RB BUF 13 vKC 0.00 *
Jared Goff QB DET 9 vTB 0.00 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 vTB 0.00 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 10 @BUF 0.00 * Jayden Reed WR GB 6 @SF 0.00 *
Jauan Jennings WR SF 9 vGB 0.00 * Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13 vKC 0.00 *
Khalil Shakir WR BUF 13 vKC 0.00 * Anders Carlson K GB 6 @SF 0.00 *
Gardner Minshew Il QB IND 11 0.00 Kansas City Chiefs D/ISTKC 10 @BUF 0.00 *
Devon Achane RB MIA 10 0.00 Joe Flacco QB CLE 5 0.00
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13 0.00 Justin Herbert QB LAC 5 0.00
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11 0.00 Tank Bigsby RB JAX 9 0.00
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 0.00 Alvin Kamara RB NO 11 0.00
Davante Adams WR LV 13 0.00 Joe Mixon RB CIN 7 0.00
Jordan Addison WR MIN 13 0.00 A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 0.00
Demarcus Robinson WR LAR 10 0.00 Brandin Cooks WR DAL 7 0.00
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10 0.00 Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9 0.00
KaVontae Turpin WR DAL 7 0.00 Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9 0.00
Dustin Hopkins K CLE 5 0.00 Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 7 0.00
Jason Sanders K MIA 10 0.00 Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 0.00
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 0.00 Greg Joseph K MIN 13 0.00
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT 6 0.00 Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 7 0.00
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Jordan Love

David Montgomery
Isiah Pacheco
Romeo Doubs
Mike Evans

Chris Godwin
George Kittle

San Francisco 49ers
Sam Howell
Kenneth Gainwell
Kareem Hunt
Kenneth Walker 11l
Tee Higgins

K.J. Osborn
George Pickens
Cedrick Wilson
Cameron Dicker
Brett Maher
Cleveland Browns

VVV - VWV

Justice Hill
Kadarius Toney
Chase McLaughlin

RB PHI

RB CLE
RB SEA
WR CIN

WR MIN
WR PIT

WR MIA
K LAC
K LAR
D/IST CLE

RB BAL
WR KC
K B

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB

Jake Browning
Tua Tagovailoa
Saquon Barkley
Jerome Ford
Damien Harris
Tony Pollard
Tyler Boyd
Noah Brown
Tyreek Hill
Jerry Jeudy
Drake London
Chris Olave
Brandon Aubrey
Chris Boswell
Jacksonville Jaguars

QB CIN
QB MIA
RB NYG
RB CLE
RB BUF
RB DAL
WR CIN
WR HOU
WR MIA
WR DEN
WR ATL
WR NO
K DAL
K PIT
D/ST JAX

6

B gl ok B e =
aBugohl~unogBRoonunol o

@SF
vTB
@BUF
@SF
@DET
@DET
v GB
v GB

v HOU
@BUF
@DET
@DET

v KC

@BAL

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Week 21
ATEAM - JS

Brock Purdy
Gus Edwards

Clyde Edwards-Helair

Brandon Aiyuk
Travis Kelce
Sam LaPorta
Justin Tucker
Detroit Lions
Patrick Mahomes
AJ Dillon

Najee Harris
Dameon Pierce
Nico Collins
Puka Nacua
Jaylen Waddle
David Njoku
Jake Elliott
Brandon McManus
Buffalo Bills

BG - BG

Elijah Mitchell
Odell Beckham Jr.
Skyy Moore

Josh Reynolds
Harrison Butker
Baltimore Ravens
Justin Fields

Dak Prescott

C.J. Stroud

Devin Singletary
D'Andre Swift
Jaylen Warren
Rachaad White
Ja'Marr Chase
Amari Cooper
Michael Gallup
Trey Palmer
Jason Myers

New Orleans Saints

QB
RB
RB
WR
TE
TE
K

KC
DET
BAL

D/ST DET

QB
RB

KC
GB
PIT
HOU
HOU
LAR
MIA
CLE
PHI
JAX

D/ST BUF

D/ST BAL

CHI
DAL
HOU
HOU
PHI
PIT
B
CIN
CLE
DAL
B
SEA

D/ST NO

~

10
6
5
7
5
7
5
5

1

1

CCC - NEAL,ZACH,NICK

Jared Goff

Jerick McKinnon
Jauan Jennings
Josh Allen

Gardner Minshew I
Devon Achane
Alexander Mattison
Bijan Robinson
Kyren Williams
Davante Adams
Jordan Addison
Demarcus Robinson
Khalil Shakir
DeVonta Smith
KaVontae Turpin
Dustin Hopkins
Jason Sanders
Dallas Cowboys
Pittsburgh Steelers

QB
RB
WR
QB
QB
RB

DET
KC
SF
BUF
IND
MIA
MIN
ATL
LAR
Lv
MIN
LAR
BUF
PHI
DAL
CLE
MIA

D/ST DAL
D/ST PIT

6

v DET
v KC
@BAL
v DET
@BAL
@SF
v KC
@SF
@BAL

v DET
v KC
@BAL
@SF
@BAL
v KC

@SF
@BAL
v DET

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

B

* Ok ok ok k¥

LUBANG - DBGLT

Lamar Jackson
Deebo Samuel
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Isaiah Likely
Matthew Stafford
Breece Hall

Aaron Jones
Raheem Mostert
Latavius Murray

QB
WR
WR
TE
QB
RB
RB
RB
RB

Rhamondre StevensonRB

Stefon Diggs
Diontae Johnson
Cooper Kupp
Jake Ferguson
Tyler Bass
Ka'imi Fairbairn
Riley Patterson
Miami Dolphins
Houston Texans

PJ - PJTA

Christian McCaffrey
Rashod Bateman
Zay Flowers
Rashee Rice
Jameson Williams
Jake Moody

Jalen Hurts

Baker Mayfield
Geno Smith

Rico Dowdle

Travis Etienne
Keaton Mitchell
Jonathan Taylor
Gabriel Davis
CeeDee Lamb

D.K. Metcalf
Michael Badgley
Philadelphia Eagles
Atlanta Falcons

QUACK - ROY

Jahmyr Gibbs
Kansas City Chiefs
Joe Flacco

Justin Herbert
Tank Bigsby
James Cook

Alvin Kamara

Joe Mixon

A.J. Brown
Brandin Cooks
Jayden Reed
Calvin Ridley
Courtland Sutton
Garrett Wilson
Dallas Goedert
Dalton Kincaid
Anders Carlson
Greg Joseph
Cincinnati Bengals
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WR
WR
WR
TE
K

K

K

BAL
SF
DET
BAL
LAR
NYJ
GB
MIA
BUF
NE
BUF
PIT
LAR
DAL
BUF
HOU
JAX

D/ST MIA
D/ST HOU

DET

D/ST PHI
D/ST ATL

RB

DET

D/ST KC

QB
QB
RB

CLE
LAC
JAX
BUF
NO
CIN
PHI
DAL
GB
JAX
DEN
NYJ
PHI
BUF
GB
MIN

D/ST CIN

e
oww®

e el =
RPRouo~NgRELho~oungoo

= o =
~Noovwo~NgE~NERounugo

=
@ wo

=
w

7

v KC
v DET
@SF
v KC

v DET
v KC
v KC
@BAL
@SF
v DET

v KC

@SF

@SF
@BAL

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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David Montgomery RB DET
Isiah Pacheco RB KC
George Kittle TE SF
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF
Sam Howell QB WAS
Jordan Love QB GB
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI
Kareem Hunt RB CLE
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA
Romeo Doubs WR GB
Mike Evans WR TB
Chris Godwin WR TB
Tee Higgins WR CIN
K.J. Osborn WR MIN
George Pickens WR PIT
Cedrick Wilson WR MIA
Cameron Dicker K LAC
Brett Maher K LAR

Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE

VVV - VWV
Justice Hill RB BAL
Kadarius Toney WR KC

Chase McLaughlin K B

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB
Jake Browning QB CIN
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA
Saquon Barkley RB NYG
Jerome Ford RB CLE
Damien Harris RB BUF
Tony Pollard RB DAL
Tyler Boyd WR CIN
Noah Brown WR HOU
Tyreek Hill WR MIA
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN
Drake London WR ATL
Chris Olave WR NO
Brandon Aubrey K DAL
Chris Boswell K PIT

Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAX

B gl ok B oo B =
aoBugoh~NunononnBoRowogo

@SF

@BAL
v DET
v DET

v KC
@BAL

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

R

R
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Week 22
ATEAM - JS
Brock Purdy

Clyde Edwards-Helair

Brandon Aiyuk
Travis Kelce
Patrick Mahomes
AJ Dillon

Gus Edwards
Najee Harris
Dameon Pierce
Nico Collins
Puka Nacua
Jaylen Waddle
Sam LaPorta
David Njoku
Jake Elliott
Brandon McManus
Justin Tucker
Buffalo Bills
Detroit Lions

BG - BG

Elijah Mitchell
Skyy Moore
Harrison Butker
Justin Fields

Dak Prescott

C.J. Stroud

Devin Singletary
D'Andre Swift
Jaylen Warren
Rachaad White
Odell Beckham Jr.
Ja'Marr Chase
Amari Cooper
Michael Gallup
Trey Palmer

Josh Reynolds
Jason Myers
Baltimore Ravens
New Orleans Saints

CLE
PHI

JAX
BAL

D/ST BUF
D/ST DET

SEA

D/ST BAL
D/ST NO

10

10
10

13

10

10

10

13
13

CCC - NEAL,ZACH,NICK

Jerick McKinnon
Jauan Jennings
Josh Allen

Jared Goff
Gardner Minshew I
Devon Achane
Alexander Mattison
Bijan Robinson
Kyren Williams
Davante Adams
Jordan Addison
Demarcus Robinson
Khalil Shakir
DeVonta Smith
KaVontae Turpin
Dustin Hopkins
Jason Sanders
Dallas Cowboys
Pittsburgh Steelers

RB
WR
QB
QB
QB
RB

KC
SF
BUF
DET
IND
MIA
MIN
ATL
LAR
Lv
MIN
LAR
BUF
PHI
DAL
CLE
MIA

D/ST DAL
D/ST PIT

10
9
13

6

@KC
v SF
@KC
v SF
v SF

@KC
v SF
v SF

v SF
@KC

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

* Ok ok ¥

LUBANG - DBGLT

Deebo Samuel
Lamar Jackson
Matthew Stafford
Breece Hall
Aaron Jones
Raheem Mostert
Latavius Murray

WR
QB
QB
RB
RB
RB
RB

Rhamondre StevensonRB

Stefon Diggs
Diontae Johnson
Cooper Kupp
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Jake Ferguson
Isaiah Likely
Tyler Bass
Ka'imi Fairbairn
Riley Patterson
Miami Dolphins
Houston Texans

PJ - PJTA

Christian McCaffrey
Rashee Rice

Jake Moody

Jalen Hurts

Baker Mayfield
Geno Smith

Rico Dowdle

Travis Etienne
Keaton Mitchell
Jonathan Taylor
Rashod Bateman
Gabriel Davis

Zay Flowers
CeeDee Lamb

D.K. Metcalf
Jameson Williams
Michael Badgley
Philadelphia Eagles
Atlanta Falcons

QUACK - ROY

Kansas City Chiefs
Joe Flacco

Justin Herbert
Tank Bigsby
James Cook
Jahmyr Gibbs
Alvin Kamara

Joe Mixon

A.J. Brown
Brandin Cooks
Jayden Reed
Calvin Ridley
Courtland Sutton
Garrett Wilson
Dallas Goedert
Dalton Kincaid
Anders Carlson
Greg Joseph
Cincinnati Bengals
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BAL
LAR
NYJ
GB
MIA
BUF
NE
BUF
PIT
LAR
DET
DAL
BAL
BUF
HOU
JAX

D/ST MIA
D/ST HOU

DET

D/ST PHI
D/ST ATL

D/ST KC

QB
QB
RB

CLE
LAC
JAX
BUF
DET
NO
CIN
PHI
DAL
GB
JAX
DEN
NYJ
PHI
BUF
GB
MIN

D/ST CIN

©

B P ok =
~Noowo~NBE~Ropounul

=
w o

13
7

@KC
v SF
@KC

v SF

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Isiah Pacheco
George Kittle

San Francisco 49ers

Sam Howell
Jordan Love
Kenneth Gainwell
Kareem Hunt
David Montgomery
Kenneth Walker 11l
Romeo Doubs
Mike Evans

Chris Godwin

Tee Higgins

K.J. Osborn
George Pickens
Cedrick Wilson
Cameron Dicker
Brett Maher
Cleveland Browns

VVV - VWV

Justice Hill
Kadarius Toney
Jake Browning
Tua Tagovailoa
Saquon Barkley
Jerome Ford
Damien Harris
Tony Pollard
Tyler Boyd
Noah Brown
Tyreek Hill
Jerry Jeudy
Drake London
Chris Olave
Brandon Aubrey
Chris Boswell
Chase McLaughlin

RB
TE

KC
SF

DIST SF

0B
QB
RB
RB
RB
RB

WAS
GB
PHI
CLE
DET
SEA

LAR

D/IST CLE

K
K

BAL
KC
CIN
MIA
NYG
CLE
BUF
DAL
CIN
HOU
MIA
DEN
ATL
NO
DAL
PIT
B

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAX

10

9 @KC
9 @KC

B gl ok B oo B
aBugoh~nononounsok

© g gao

v SF

v SF

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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ATEAM - JS LUBANG - DBGLT

Brock Purdy QB SF 9 527.00 31.00 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 266.00 15.65 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 10 60.00 353 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13 439.00 25.82
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 246.00 14.47 * Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10 384.00 22.59
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 146.00 859 * Breece Hall RB NYJ 7 333.00 19.59
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10 374.00 22.00 Aaron Jones RB GB 6 126.00 7.41
AJ Dillon RB GB 6 105.00 6.18 Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 262.00 1541
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 161.00 9.47 Latavius Murray RB BUF 13 69.00 4.06
Najee Harris RB PIT 6 171.00 10.06 Rhamondre StevensonRB  NE 11 131.00 7.71
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 7 110.00 6.47 Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 213.00 12.53
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 301.00 17.71 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 6 132.00 7.76
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 302.00 17.76 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 140.00 8.24
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10 170.00 10.00 Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 293.00 17.24
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 184.00 10.82 Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7 113.00 6.65
David Njoku TE CLE 5 150.00 8.82 Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13 110.00 6.47
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 450.00 26.47 Tyler Bass K BUF 13 353.00 20.76
Brandon McManus K JAX 9 442.00 26.00 Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 7 349.00 20.53
Justin Tucker K BAL 13 431.00 25.35 Riley Patterson K JAX 9 232.00 13.65
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 334.00 19.65 Miami Dolphins D/STMIA 10 360.00 21.18
Detroit Lions D/STDET 9 244.00 14.35 Houston Texans D/STHOU 7 279.00 16.41
BG - BG PJ - PJTA

Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 4400 259 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 390.00 2294 *
Skyy Moore WR KC 10 37.00 218 * Rashee Rice WR KC 10 146.00 859 *
Harrison Butker K KC 10 468.00 27.53 * Jake Moody K SF 9 303.00 17.82 *
Justin Fields QB CHI 13 268.00 15.76 Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10 457.00 26.88
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7 539.00 31.71 Baker Mayfield QB TB 5 440.00 25.88
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7 497.00 29.24 Geno Smith QB SEA 5 342.00 20.12
Devin Singletary RB HOU 7 156.00 9.18 Rico Dowdle RB DAL 7 86.00 5.06
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 185.00 10.88 Travis Etienne RB JAX 9 294.00 17.29
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 6 181.00 10.65 Keaton Mitchell RB BAL 13 91.00 5.35
Rachaad White RB TB 5 234.00 13.76 Jonathan Taylor RB IND 11 168.00 9.88
Odell Beckham Jr. WR BAL 13 101.00 5.94 Rashod Bateman WR BAL 13 49.00 2.88
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 7 277.00 16.29 Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13 152.00 8.94
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 271.00 15.94 Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 177.00 10.41
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7 71.00 4.18 CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 439.00 25.82
Trey Palmer WR TB 5 68.00 4.00 D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 5 201.00 11.82
Josh Reynolds WR DET 9 98.00 5.76 Jameson Williams WR DET 9 89.00 5.24
Jason Myers K SEA 5 480.00 28.24 Michael Badgley K DET 9 63.00 3.71
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 366.00 21.53 Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 10 272.00 16.00
New Orleans Saints D/STNO 11 294.00 17.29 Atlanta Falcons D/STATL 11 255.00 15.00
CCC - NEAL,ZACH,NICK QUACK - ROY

Jerick McKinnon RB KC 10 59.00 347 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ISTKC 10 328.00 19.29 *
Jauan Jennings WR SF 9 39.00 229 * Joe Flacco QB CLE 5 249.00 14.65
Josh Allen QB BUF 13 551.00 3241 Justin Herbert QB LAC 5 325.00 19.12
Jared Goff QB DET 9 473.00 27.82 Tank Bigsby RB JAX 9 2200 1.29
Gardner Minshew Il QB IND 11 294.00 17.29 James Cook RB BUF 13 232.00 13.65
Devon Achane RB MIA 10 258.00 15.18 Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 221.00 13.00
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13 110.00 6.47 Alvin Kamara RB NO 11 167.00 9.82
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11 237.00 13.94 Joe Mixon RB CIN 7 212.00 12.47
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 258.00 15.18 A.J. Brown WR PHI 10 259.00 15.24
Davante Adams WR LV 13 213.00 12.53 Brandin Cooks WR DAL 7 153.00 9.00
Jordan Addison WR MIN 13 238.00 14.00 Jayden Reed WR GB 6 197.00 11.59
Demarcus Robinson WR LAR 10 66.00 3.88 Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9 189.00 11.12
Khalil Shakir WR BUF 13 117.00 6.88 Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9 169.00 9.94
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10 202.00 11.88 Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 7 142.00 8.35
KaVontae Turpin WR DAL 7 68.00 4.00 Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 84.00 4.94
Dustin Hopkins K CLE 5 481.00 28.29 Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13 96.00 5.65
Jason Sanders K MIA 10 373.00 21.94 Anders Carlson K GB 6 351.00 20.65
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 404.00 23.76 Greg Joseph K MIN 13 312.00 18.35
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT 6 284.00 16.71 Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN 7 235.00 13.82
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Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 188.00 11.06 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 197.00 1159 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 357.00 21.00 *
Sam Howell QB WAS 14 379.00 22.29
Jordan Love QB GB 6 399.00 23.47
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 10 80.00 4.71
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 5 103.00 6.06
David Montgomery RB DET 9 223.00 13.12
Kenneth Walker 11l RB SEA 5 205.00 12.06
Romeo Doubs WR GB 6 118.00 6.94
Mike Evans WR TB 5 325.00 19.12
Chris Godwin WR TB 5 170.00 10.00

Tee Higgins WR CIN 7 134.00 7.88

K.J. Osborn WR MIN 13 84.00 4.94
George Pickens WR PIT 6 287.00 16.88
Cedrick Wilson WR MIA 10 60.00 3.53
Cameron Dicker K LAC 5 465.00 27.35
Brett Maher K LAR 10 237.00 13.94
Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 5 368.00 21.65
VVV - VWV

Justice Hill RB BAL 13 93.00 547 *
Kadarius Toney WR KC 10 34.00 200 *
Jake Browning QB CIN 7 247.00 14.53

Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 10 512.00 30.12
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13 196.00 11.53
Jerome Ford RB CLE 5 218.00 12.82
Damien Harris RB BUF 13 19.00 1.12
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 179.00 10.53
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 7 82.00 4.82
Noah Brown WR HOU 7 134.00 7.88
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 512.00 30.12
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9 104.00 6.12
Drake London WR ATL 11 136.00 8.00
Chris Olave WR NO 11 164.00 9.65
Brandon Aubrey K DAL 7 536.00 31.53
Chris Boswell K PIT 6 408.00 24.00
Chase McLaughlin K B 5 407.00 23.94
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TB 5 307.00 18.06
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAX 9 280.00 16.47

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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